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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M 555 ZIMMERMANN Florian 1989 FTSV Straubing --- 1.    0:17:33.85

2. 1. MJU 20 563 BAUER Luca 1999 TSV Schönberg +55.57 2.    0:18:29.42

3. 2. M 425 STRAUBE Mike 1990 Bundespolizeiabteilung Deggendorf +56.68 3.    0:18:30.53

4. 1. M30 610 SCHLAGBAUER Johannes 1988 +1:33.94 4.    0:19:07.79

5. 3. M 606 HEROLD Christian 1990 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:34.03 5.    0:19:07.88

6. 1. M35 611 REINHEIMER Randy 1981 laufstilanalyse.de +1:37.10 6.    0:19:10.95

7. 2. M30 423 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team +2:01.59 7.    0:19:35.44

8. 2. M35 494 WULFF Jens 1981 SWC 1946 Regensburg +3:13.38 8.    0:20:47.23

9. 1. MJU 18 566 BRUNNBAUER Raphael 2002 +3:17.82 9.    0:20:51.67

10. 4. M 613 KRUG Sebastian 1993 Best Bombos +4:02.95 10.    0:21:36.80

11. 2. MJU 18 514 SCHMIDT Franjo 2002 Armin Wolf Future Laufteam +4:20.15 11.    0:21:54.00

12. 1. M40 562 SCHWARZ Oliver 1978 Lauftreff Teublitz +5:46.68 12.    0:23:20.53

13. 3. M35 619 WOYDKA Tobias 1980 +5:48.36 13.    0:23:22.21

14. 1. M45 417 KLEIN Fabrice 1973 Peppex Sports Team +6:10.45 14.    0:23:44.30

15. 1. MJU 16 581 ARZT Johannes 2003 +6:14.21 15.    0:23:48.06

16. 4. M35 532 VELECHSHUK Alexandr 1979 SC Großberg +6:18.09 16.    0:23:51.94

17. 2. MJU 16 531 VELECHSHUK Maxim 2003 SC Großberg +6:25.08 17.    0:23:58.93

18. 2. M45 203 LAMMINGER Rupert 1971 Armin Wolf Laufteam +6:56.65 18.    0:24:30.50

19. 5. M 617 WILD Daniel 1991 Skiclub Großberg +7:21.72 19.    0:24:55.57

20. 2. MJU 20 543 ZIEREIS Timo 2000 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +7:42.10 20.    0:25:15.95

21. 3. MJU 16 465 GOMEIER Sebastian 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +8:28.57 21.    0:26:02.42

22. 5. M35 415 SCHEIMER Christian 1983 Peppex Sports Team +8:38.61 22.    0:26:12.46

23. 4. MJU 16 472 EDER Jonas 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +9:07.50 23.    0:26:41.35

24. 5. MJU 16 466 WÜRFL Luis 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +9:08.65 24.    0:26:42.50

25. 6. M35 441 RUTKOWSKI Daniel 1982 +9:43.88 25.    0:27:17.73

26. 6. MJU 16 462 KURT Toran 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +9:56.34 26.    0:27:30.19

27. 1. M50 479 SUCHANEK Petr 1964 +10:00.02 27.    0:27:33.87

28. 3. M30 442 DENGLER Uli 1986 +10:09.13 28.    0:27:42.98

29. 7. M35 489 MEYER Stefan 1983 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +10:10.08 29.    0:27:43.93

30. 6. M 490 ZOLLNER Christian 1992 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +10:10.31 30.    0:27:44.16

31. 3. M45 403 SCHÄFFER Mario 1972 +10:17.60 31.    0:27:51.45

32. 7. MJU 16 461 BAUER Thomas 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +10:22.74 32.    0:27:56.59

33. 8. MJU 16 468 SUSAK Valentin 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +10:45.79 33.    0:28:19.64

34. 2. M40 603 MARZINKE Marcus 1977 +10:54.49 34.    0:28:28.34

35. 7. M 560 BERZL Martin 1990 iNTENCE automotive software runners +11:24.45 35.    0:28:58.30

36. 4. M45 565 STADLER Robert 1969 TSV Schönberg +11:36.90 36.    0:29:10.75

37. 9. MJU 16 471 GRÖSCHL Felix 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +11:52.24 37.    0:29:26.09

38. 10. MJU 16 469 SCHMIDT Bastian 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +12:01.20 38.    0:29:35.05

39. 11. MJU 16 473 DIETL Quirin 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +12:04.67 39.    0:29:38.52

40. 8. M 483 SOETHE Philipp 1995 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +12:09.63 40.    0:29:43.48

41. 3. M40 615 ANT Michael 1974 +12:10.45 41.    0:29:44.30

42. 12. MJU 16 470 HENß Mael 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +12:14.00 42.    0:29:47.85

43. 2. M50 544 ZIEREIS Klaus 1967 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +12:24.67 43.    0:29:58.52

44. 4. M30 614 REIßG Sascha 1987 +12:46.12 44.    0:30:19.97

45. 5. M30 503 SEEBAUER Andreas 1986 Läufer mit Herz +12:48.17 45.    0:30:22.02

46. 5. M45 620 GIEHRL Bernhard 1970 +13:04.64 46.    0:30:38.49

47. 9. M 427 WEBER Michael 1991 Ideale-Gerade.de +13:09.45 47.    0:30:43.30

48. 1. M55 484 POLITZKA Norbert 1960 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +14:08.64 48.    0:31:42.49

49. 3. MJU 20 542 FENEBERG Lukas 2000 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +14:17.84 49.    0:31:51.69

50. 6. M45 438 LINTL Stefan 1973 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +14:30.82 50.    0:32:04.67

51. 3. M50 554 LAUBER Peter 1966 FC Tegernheim +14:49.59 51.    0:32:23.44

52. 6. M30 412 ISELE Alexander 1985 +15:08.62 52.    0:32:42.47

53. 4. M40 506 SCHMIDT Robert 1974 +15:11.83 53.    0:32:45.68

54. 5. M40 447 SALLER Florian 1975 +15:17.57 54.    0:32:51.42

55. 8. M35 576 KIEßLICH Mario 1980 +15:38.67 55.    0:33:12.52

56. 13. MJU 16 463 METZGER Max 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +15:51.95 56.    0:33:25.80
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57. 14. MJU 16 464 JANKER Lukas 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +15:53.26 57.    0:33:27.11

58. 7. M45 616 DUGAJCZYK Olaf 1969 SV Donaustauf +15:55.15 58.    0:33:29.00

59. 6. M40 523 DENGLER Andreas 1977 I.K. Hofmann GmbH +15:59.91 59.    0:33:33.76

60. 10. M 504 GRÖSCHL Michael 1993 +16:12.07 60.    0:33:45.92

61. 11. M 546 SCHINDLER Sebastian 1991 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +16:18.18 61.    0:33:52.03

62. 4. M50 601 ZIMMERMANN Frank 1967 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +16:23.21 62.    0:33:57.06

63. 7. M30 408 PINKPANK Luka 1988 TS Regensburg +16:40.03 63.    0:34:13.88

64. 2. M55 549 HILTL Josef 1961 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +17:05.55 64.    0:34:39.40

65. 5. M50 548 HILTNER Jürgen 1965 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +18:07.32 65.    0:35:41.17

66. 6. M50 573 HACKERMEIER Johann 1968 FC Oberhinkofen +18:23.50 66.    0:35:57.35

67. 9. M35 497 PIEKORZ Martin 1980 +18:26.40 67.    0:36:00.25

68. 7. M40 454 NETUSCHIL Nikolai 1977 ThermoFisher Scientific +19:06.70 68.    0:36:40.55

69. 3. M55 488 KARL Armin 1962 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +19:29.87 69.    0:37:03.72

70. 7. M50 475 KURT Yunus 1964 +19:34.59 70.    0:37:08.44

71. 8. M45 551 GIEHRL Bernhard 1970 +21:17.57 71.    0:38:51.42

72. 8. M30 598 BOBB Artur 1984 +21:28.33 72.    0:39:02.18

73. 8. M50 429 HUNDT Stefan 1964 +22:16.08 73.    0:39:49.93

74. 1. M60 605 UNTERHOLZNER Martin 1958 TV Altötting +22:21.53 74.    0:39:55.38

75. 1. M65 419 MEHRL Robert 1953 Peppex Sports Team +26:06.90 75.    0:43:40.75

76. 9. M50 507 GEHB Manfred 1964 +26:19.63 76.    0:43:53.48

77. 12. M 626 NN NN 1990 +1:14:11.21 77.    1:31:45.06

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 16
15. 1. MJU 16 581 ARZT Johannes 2003 --- 1.    0:23:48.06

17. 2. MJU 16 531 VELECHSHUK Maxim 2003 SC Großberg +10.87 2.    0:23:58.93

21. 3. MJU 16 465 GOMEIER Sebastian 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +2:14.36 3.    0:26:02.42

23. 4. MJU 16 472 EDER Jonas 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +2:53.29 4.    0:26:41.35

24. 5. MJU 16 466 WÜRFL Luis 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +2:54.44 5.    0:26:42.50

26. 6. MJU 16 462 KURT Toran 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +3:42.13 6.    0:27:30.19

32. 7. MJU 16 461 BAUER Thomas 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +4:08.53 7.    0:27:56.59

33. 8. MJU 16 468 SUSAK Valentin 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +4:31.58 8.    0:28:19.64

37. 9. MJU 16 471 GRÖSCHL Felix 2007 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +5:38.03 9.    0:29:26.09

38. 10. MJU 16 469 SCHMIDT Bastian 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +5:46.99 10.    0:29:35.05

39. 11. MJU 16 473 DIETL Quirin 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +5:50.46 11.    0:29:38.52

42. 12. MJU 16 470 HENß Mael 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +5:59.79 12.    0:29:47.85

56. 13. MJU 16 463 METZGER Max 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +9:37.74 13.    0:33:25.80

57. 14. MJU 16 464 JANKER Lukas 2006 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +9:39.05 14.    0:33:27.11

Altersklasse MJU 18
9. 1. MJU 18 566 BRUNNBAUER Raphael 2002 --- 1.    0:20:51.67

11. 2. MJU 18 514 SCHMIDT Franjo 2002 Armin Wolf Future Laufteam +1:02.33 2.    0:21:54.00

Altersklasse MJU 20
2. 1. MJU 20 563 BAUER Luca 1999 TSV Schönberg --- 1.    0:18:29.42

20. 2. MJU 20 543 ZIEREIS Timo 2000 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +6:46.53 2.    0:25:15.95

49. 3. MJU 20 542 FENEBERG Lukas 2000 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +13:22.27 3.    0:31:51.69

Altersklasse M
1. 1. M 555 ZIMMERMANN Florian 1989 FTSV Straubing --- 1.    0:17:33.85

3. 2. M 425 STRAUBE Mike 1990 Bundespolizeiabteilung Deggendorf +56.68 2.    0:18:30.53

5. 3. M 606 HEROLD Christian 1990 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:34.03 3.    0:19:07.88

10. 4. M 613 KRUG Sebastian 1993 Best Bombos +4:02.95 4.    0:21:36.80

19. 5. M 617 WILD Daniel 1991 Skiclub Großberg +7:21.72 5.    0:24:55.57

30. 6. M 490 ZOLLNER Christian 1992 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +10:10.31 6.    0:27:44.16
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35. 7. M 560 BERZL Martin 1990 iNTENCE automotive software runners +11:24.45 7.    0:28:58.30

40. 8. M 483 SOETHE Philipp 1995 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +12:09.63 8.    0:29:43.48

47. 9. M 427 WEBER Michael 1991 Ideale-Gerade.de +13:09.45 9.    0:30:43.30

60. 10. M 504 GRÖSCHL Michael 1993 +16:12.07 10.    0:33:45.92

61. 11. M 546 SCHINDLER Sebastian 1991 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +16:18.18 11.    0:33:52.03

77. 12. M 626 NN NN 1990 +1:14:11.21 12.    1:31:45.06

Altersklasse M30
4. 1. M30 610 SCHLAGBAUER Johannes 1988 --- 1.    0:19:07.79

7. 2. M30 423 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team +27.65 2.    0:19:35.44

28. 3. M30 442 DENGLER Uli 1986 +8:35.19 3.    0:27:42.98

44. 4. M30 614 REIßG Sascha 1987 +11:12.18 4.    0:30:19.97

45. 5. M30 503 SEEBAUER Andreas 1986 Läufer mit Herz +11:14.23 5.    0:30:22.02

52. 6. M30 412 ISELE Alexander 1985 +13:34.68 6.    0:32:42.47

63. 7. M30 408 PINKPANK Luka 1988 TS Regensburg +15:06.09 7.    0:34:13.88

72. 8. M30 598 BOBB Artur 1984 +19:54.39 8.    0:39:02.18

Altersklasse M35
6. 1. M35 611 REINHEIMER Randy 1981 laufstilanalyse.de --- 1.    0:19:10.95

8. 2. M35 494 WULFF Jens 1981 SWC 1946 Regensburg +1:36.28 2.    0:20:47.23

13. 3. M35 619 WOYDKA Tobias 1980 +4:11.26 3.    0:23:22.21

16. 4. M35 532 VELECHSHUK Alexandr 1979 SC Großberg +4:40.99 4.    0:23:51.94

22. 5. M35 415 SCHEIMER Christian 1983 Peppex Sports Team +7:01.51 5.    0:26:12.46

25. 6. M35 441 RUTKOWSKI Daniel 1982 +8:06.78 6.    0:27:17.73

29. 7. M35 489 MEYER Stefan 1983 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +8:32.98 7.    0:27:43.93

55. 8. M35 576 KIEßLICH Mario 1980 +14:01.57 8.    0:33:12.52

67. 9. M35 497 PIEKORZ Martin 1980 +16:49.30 9.    0:36:00.25

Altersklasse M40
12. 1. M40 562 SCHWARZ Oliver 1978 Lauftreff Teublitz --- 1.    0:23:20.53

34. 2. M40 603 MARZINKE Marcus 1977 +5:07.81 2.    0:28:28.34

41. 3. M40 615 ANT Michael 1974 +6:23.77 3.    0:29:44.30

53. 4. M40 506 SCHMIDT Robert 1974 +9:25.15 4.    0:32:45.68

54. 5. M40 447 SALLER Florian 1975 +9:30.89 5.    0:32:51.42

59. 6. M40 523 DENGLER Andreas 1977 I.K. Hofmann GmbH +10:13.23 6.    0:33:33.76

68. 7. M40 454 NETUSCHIL Nikolai 1977 ThermoFisher Scientific +13:20.02 7.    0:36:40.55

Altersklasse M45
14. 1. M45 417 KLEIN Fabrice 1973 Peppex Sports Team --- 1.    0:23:44.30

18. 2. M45 203 LAMMINGER Rupert 1971 Armin Wolf Laufteam +46.20 2.    0:24:30.50

31. 3. M45 403 SCHÄFFER Mario 1972 +4:07.15 3.    0:27:51.45

36. 4. M45 565 STADLER Robert 1969 TSV Schönberg +5:26.45 4.    0:29:10.75

46. 5. M45 620 GIEHRL Bernhard 1970 +6:54.19 5.    0:30:38.49

50. 6. M45 438 LINTL Stefan 1973 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +8:20.37 6.    0:32:04.67

58. 7. M45 616 DUGAJCZYK Olaf 1969 SV Donaustauf +9:44.70 7.    0:33:29.00

71. 8. M45 551 GIEHRL Bernhard 1970 +15:07.12 8.    0:38:51.42

Altersklasse M50
27. 1. M50 479 SUCHANEK Petr 1964 --- 1.    0:27:33.87

43. 2. M50 544 ZIEREIS Klaus 1967 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +2:24.65 2.    0:29:58.52

51. 3. M50 554 LAUBER Peter 1966 FC Tegernheim +4:49.57 3.    0:32:23.44

62. 4. M50 601 ZIMMERMANN Frank 1967 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +6:23.19 4.    0:33:57.06

65. 5. M50 548 HILTNER Jürgen 1965 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +8:07.30 5.    0:35:41.17

66. 6. M50 573 HACKERMEIER Johann 1968 FC Oberhinkofen +8:23.48 6.    0:35:57.35

70. 7. M50 475 KURT Yunus 1964 +9:34.57 7.    0:37:08.44

73. 8. M50 429 HUNDT Stefan 1964 +12:16.06 8.    0:39:49.93

76. 9. M50 507 GEHB Manfred 1964 +16:19.61 9.    0:43:53.48
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Altersklasse M55
48. 1. M55 484 POLITZKA Norbert 1960 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG --- 1.    0:31:42.49

64. 2. M55 549 HILTL Josef 1961 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +2:56.91 2.    0:34:39.40

69. 3. M55 488 KARL Armin 1962 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +5:21.23 3.    0:37:03.72

Altersklasse M60
74. 1. M60 605 UNTERHOLZNER Martin 1958 TV Altötting --- 1.    0:39:55.38

Altersklasse M65
75. 1. M65 419 MEHRL Robert 1953 Peppex Sports Team --- 1.    0:43:40.75
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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W40 520 DOLLINGER Sabine 1977 Armin Wolf Laufteam --- 1.    0:22:38.19

2. 2. W40 421 WENSKE Britta 1978 Peppex Sports Team +14.33 2.    0:22:52.52

3. 1. WJU 20 519 PLÖTZ Barbara 1999 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:07.61 3.    0:23:45.80

4. 1. W 435 JÄHNIGEN Vanessa 1992 Hermes Laufteam UniBw +1:12.89 4.    0:23:51.08

5. 2. W 575 ELLINGER Jasmin 1993 Skiclub Großberg +2:16.49 5.    0:24:54.68

6. 1. W30 450 DIETRICH Miriam 1987 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen +2:20.78 6.    0:24:58.97

7. 3. W40 561 GREGER Birgit 1976 Läufer mit Herz / Lauftreff Teublitz +2:54.37 7.    0:25:32.56

8. 2. W30 568 RESCH Kathrin 1987 FTSV Straubing -LÄUFER MIT HERZ +2:58.21 8.    0:25:36.40

9. 1. WJU 16 460 DIETL Leni 2005 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf +3:13.49 9.    0:25:51.68

10. 3. W 590 ELLINGER Alexandra 1989 Skiclub Großberg +3:20.27 10.    0:25:58.46

11. 3. W30 517 MORITZ Kirsten 1988 Armin Wolf Laufteam +3:32.33 11.    0:26:10.52

12. 1. W45 481 GRAUTNER Lasma 1973 Koma Gera OCR +3:40.12 12.    0:26:18.31

13. 4. W 600 COZMA Teodora-Maria 1992 +3:47.47 13.    0:26:25.66

14. 2. WJU 16 583 GONNERT Anna 2003 Zabelstein Runners +4:25.97 14.    0:27:04.16

15. 5. W 584 MEINDL Barbara 1990 +4:31.07 15.    0:27:09.26

16. 6. W 491 WALTL Michaela 1990 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +5:06.01 16.    0:27:44.20

17. 7. W 567 BAUER Susanne 1992 Union Suben +5:28.64 17.    0:28:06.83

18. 4. W30 513 BANSPACH Michaela 1987 TELIS FINANZ +5:29.71 18.    0:28:07.90

19. 8. W 522 BEER Krys 1990 nal von minden GmbH +5:55.84 19.    0:28:34.03

20. 9. W 592 FERSTL Katja 1995 SV Sallern +5:56.63 20.    0:28:34.82

21. 10. W 593 ERDMANN Alin 1995 SV Sallern +5:56.94 21.    0:28:35.13

22. 11. W 511 PAWLAK Marina 1995 TELIS FINANZ +6:09.23 22.    0:28:47.42

23. 5. W30 414 BRACHNER Natascha 1986 Peppex Sports Team +6:21.75 23.    0:28:59.94

24. 12. W 580 BIELMEIER Pauline 1998 Skiclub Schwarzach +6:33.31 24.    0:29:11.50

25. 2. W45 579 BIELMEIER Marion 1972 Skiclub Schwarzach +6:40.44 25.    0:29:18.63

26. 6. W30 556 BERANOVÁ Tereza 1988 nal von minden GmbH +6:43.70 26.    0:29:21.89

27. 7. W30 557 LANG Mira 1984 nal von minden GmbH +7:04.18 27.    0:29:42.37

28. 1. W35 431 SCHERM Stefanie 1983 +7:14.42 28.    0:29:52.61

29. 3. WJU 16 553 LAUBER Natascha 2004 FC Tegernheim +7:28.60 29.    0:30:06.79

30. 1. W55 607 DIETRICH Claudia 1960 +7:30.28 30.    0:30:08.47

31. 13. W 477 DIETRICH Mariola 1995 +7:30.30 31.    0:30:08.49

32. 2. W35 595 STEMPFHUBER Christine 1981 SV Donaustauf +7:34.04 32.    0:30:12.23

33. 1. W50 589 TURBAN Ingrid 1968 +7:38.60 33.    0:30:16.79

34. 14. W 407 FARKAS Anett 1992 +7:54.29 34.    0:30:32.48

35. 15. W 574 KOSCHWALD Sarah 1989 +8:16.27 35.    0:30:54.46

36. 16. W 564 GEHLERT Romy 1989 +8:29.64 36.    0:31:07.83

37. 17. W 594 STARKULLA Veronika 1989 +8:40.11 37.    0:31:18.30

38. 3. W35 440 RUTKOWSKI Magdalena 1982 +8:55.45 38.    0:31:33.64

39. 8. W30 512 HANS Marlene 1985 TELIS FINANZ +9:03.71 39.    0:31:41.90

40. 4. W35 510 ROSENLEHNER Karin 1981 +9:19.64 40.    0:31:57.83

41. 5. W35 756 KOUMPOURI Pinelopi 1982 TELIS FINANZ +9:28.28 41.    0:32:06.47

42. 2. W50 604 UNTERHOLZNER Maria 1968 TV Altötting +9:31.77 42.    0:32:09.96

43. 4. WJU 16 552 LAUBER Mathilda 2006 FC Tegernheim +9:42.09 43.    0:32:20.28

44. 3. W45 422 HAUENSTEIN Elfriede 1970 Peppex Sports Team +9:45.92 44.    0:32:24.11

45. 6. W35 525 BRUNNBAUER Raffaela 1983 nal von minden GmbH +9:51.56 45.    0:32:29.75

46. 3. W50 599 WENZL Sabine 1965 SV Schwabelweis +10:01.16 46.    0:32:39.35

47. 4. W45 177 ALBERT Carolin 1970 +10:01.75 47.    0:32:39.94

48. 4. W40 528 HIRDINA Sabine 1978 iNTENCE automotive software runners +10:06.14 48.    0:32:44.33

49. 5. W40 527 SCHOLZ Gosia 1978 iNTENCE automotive software runners +10:06.44 49.    0:32:44.63

50. 18. W 577 UNHOLZER Sandra 1989 +10:20.19 50.    0:32:58.38

51. 19. W 55 BETZ Eva 1991 +10:20.26 51.    0:32:58.45

52. 6. W40 448 SALLER Heidi 1976 +10:26.79 52.    0:33:04.98

53. 7. W35 591 CONTRERAS Yuliana 1983 +10:44.46 53.    0:33:22.65

54. 20. W 430 PINZINGER Laura 1996 +11:06.30 54.    0:33:44.49

55. 8. W35 608 JOKIEL Jasmin 1981 +11:09.46 55.    0:33:47.65

56. 21. W 547 HILTL Patricia 1996 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +11:13.74 56.    0:33:51.93
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57. 22. W 588 HÄB Anna-Christina 1994 +11:14.49 57.    0:33:52.68

58. 5. W45 439 URBANSKA Anna 1971 +11:17.05 58.    0:33:55.24

59. 23. W 578 UNHOLZER Tanja 1990 +11:17.61 59.    0:33:55.80

60. 5. WJU 16 515 ZIMMERMANN Amelia 2005 Armin Wolf Future Laufteam +11:19.07 60.    0:33:57.26

61. 9. W35 455 AKKAPURATHU Beneeta 1983 ThermoFisher Scientific +11:28.76 61.    0:34:06.95

62. 6. W45 550 GIEHRL Daniela 1970 Läufer mit Herz +11:29.06 62.    0:34:07.25

63. 9. W30 558 LANG Michaela 1986 TELIS FINANZ +11:35.22 63.    0:34:13.41

64. 10. W35 446 WALLNER Teresa 1980 +11:36.82 64.    0:34:15.01

65. 10. W30 559 BURGER Simone 1984 TELIS FINANZ +11:41.17 65.    0:34:19.36

66. 11. W35 541 FALTERMEIER Claudia 1982 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +11:43.33 66.    0:34:21.52

67. 12. W35 570 PAULY Diana 1979 +11:43.45 67.    0:34:21.64

68. 11. W30 569 SCHÄFER Nicole 1987 +11:46.01 68.    0:34:24.20

69. 12. W30 585 NACHTIGALL Jana 1988 +11:56.67 69.    0:34:34.86

70. 7. W40 602 AXER Julia 1974 +12:00.98 70.    0:34:39.17

71. 13. W30 612 SCHWARZ Corinna 1984 Lauftreff Teublitz +12:07.23 71.    0:34:45.42

72. 24. W 540 FERBER Julia 1996 +12:13.83 72.    0:34:52.02

73. 25. W 537 GERLACH Alexandra 1994 +12:14.00 73.    0:34:52.19

74. 26. W 420 BÄUML Denise 1994 Peppex Sports Team +12:25.33 74.    0:35:03.52

75. 27. W 495 ZACHERL Sabrina 1989 +12:38.69 75.    0:35:16.88

76. 13. W35 409 MIES Michaela 1982 CrossFit 4F +13:05.85 76.    0:35:44.04

77. 14. W35 526 SCHWEIGHARDT Sandra 1983 iNTENCE automotive software runners +13:17.13 77.    0:35:55.32

78. 15. W35 457 GÜNTHER Katja 1980 ThermoFisher Scientific +13:20.59 78.    0:35:58.78

79. 28. W 432 KRIENER Magdalena 1995 +13:25.93 79.    0:36:04.12

80. 29. W 433 ZIEGLTRUM Laura 1995 +13:36.52 80.    0:36:14.71

81. 30. W 587 NEUBAUER Berta 1994 +13:38.02 81.    0:36:16.21

82. 31. W 571 KAGERER Christina 1995 +13:38.09 82.    0:36:16.28

83. 32. W 586 EXNER Lenia 1994 +13:41.15 83.    0:36:19.34

84. 14. W30 406 MEIER Jessica 1988 +13:48.38 84.    0:36:26.57

85. 8. W40 621 VAN DER STERREN Floxie 1974 +14:00.61 85.    0:36:38.80

86. 33. W 524 GRIESBECK Bettina 1989 I.K. Hofmann GmbH +14:04.54 86.    0:36:42.73

87. 2. WJU 20 487 MELZL Natalie 1999 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +14:17.18 87.    0:36:55.37

88. 15. W30 443 DENGLER Sara 1987 +14:18.99 88.    0:36:57.18

89. 9. W40 458 FRERICH Anke 1975 ThermoFisher Scientific +14:24.00 89.    0:37:02.19

90. 34. W 538 TRIMPL Sabine 1994 +14:33.16 90.    0:37:11.35

91. 35. W 539 AMANN Julia 1995 +14:33.36 91.    0:37:11.55

92. 16. W30 445 MERL Lena 1985 +14:39.15 92.    0:37:17.34

93. 7. W45 501 KERNBICHL Michaela 1973 +14:40.57 93.    0:37:18.76

94. 36. W 529 EICHERMÜLLER Laura 1998 +15:13.36 94.    0:37:51.55

95. 37. W 492 PFEIFFER Katrin 1993 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +15:16.46 95.    0:37:54.65

96. 17. W30 405 PÖSCHKO Karin 1986 +15:21.72 96.    0:37:59.91

97. 16. W35 401 KUKTENKO Corina 1981 +15:22.42 97.    0:38:00.61

98. 17. W35 453 MUNDAY Roma 1981 ThermoFisher Scientific +15:27.01 98.    0:38:05.20

99. 38. W 533 RAITH Sandra 1991 +15:43.84 99.    0:38:22.03

100. 39. W 535 GEIER Julia 1991 +15:51.27 100.    0:38:29.46

101. 3. WJU 20 500 KERNBICHL Sophia 1999 +15:58.25 101.    0:38:36.44

102. 10. W40 428 HUNDT Yvonne 1977 +16:08.58 102.    0:38:46.77

103. 4. W50 476 KÖGLMEIER Christine 1967 +16:12.99 103.    0:38:51.18

104. 18. W30 508 HERZMANN Victoria 1987 +16:13.58 104.    0:38:51.77

105. 19. W30 509 GRÖSCHL Veronika 1985 +16:13.79 105.    0:38:51.98

106. 20. W30 426 BOBB Olessya 1988 +16:23.84 106.    0:39:02.03

107. 40. W 486 SCHMID Verena 1997 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +16:33.59 107.    0:39:11.78

108. 11. W40 609 KOPP Melanie 1977 +16:48.16 108.    0:39:26.35

109. 41. W 582 SCHLEGEL Sarah 1993 +16:57.43 109.    0:39:35.62

110. 18. W35 498 ÖSTREICHER Katja 1981 +17:51.90 110.    0:40:30.09

111. 21. W30 496 JOHNSON Verena 1988 +18:01.47 111.    0:40:39.66

112. 42. W 534 GSTETTNER Katja 1992 +18:20.67 112.    0:40:58.86

113. 43. W 536 HEINE Angelina 1992 +18:29.01 113.    0:41:07.20

114. 12. W40 437 SKALINSKA-DERBA Karina 1978 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:30.90 114.    0:42:09.09

115. 8. W45 502 PFALLER Pranom 1972 +19:31.60 115.    0:42:09.79
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116. 13. W40 436 EICHINGER Bozhanka 1976 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:32.29 116.    0:42:10.48

117. 44. W 485 KRUK Paulina 1991 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +19:44.28 117.    0:42:22.47

118. 45. W 596 GRÜNAUER Alexandra 1991 +20:13.52 118.    0:42:51.71

119. 2. W55 597 GRÜNAUER Sabine 1962 LLC Regensburg +20:13.80 119.    0:42:51.99

120. 1. W60 418 MEHRL Monika 1956 Peppex Sports Team +21:02.66 120.    0:43:40.85

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 16
9. 1. WJU 16 460 DIETL Leni 2005 D2-Jugend SV Donaustauf --- 1.    0:25:51.68

14. 2. WJU 16 583 GONNERT Anna 2003 Zabelstein Runners +1:12.48 2.    0:27:04.16

29. 3. WJU 16 553 LAUBER Natascha 2004 FC Tegernheim +4:15.11 3.    0:30:06.79

43. 4. WJU 16 552 LAUBER Mathilda 2006 FC Tegernheim +6:28.60 4.    0:32:20.28

60. 5. WJU 16 515 ZIMMERMANN Amelia 2005 Armin Wolf Future Laufteam +8:05.58 5.    0:33:57.26

Altersklasse WJU 20
3. 1. WJU 20 519 PLÖTZ Barbara 1999 Armin Wolf Laufteam --- 1.    0:23:45.80

87. 2. WJU 20 487 MELZL Natalie 1999 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +13:09.57 2.    0:36:55.37

101. 3. WJU 20 500 KERNBICHL Sophia 1999 +14:50.64 3.    0:38:36.44

Altersklasse W
4. 1. W 435 JÄHNIGEN Vanessa 1992 Hermes Laufteam UniBw --- 1.    0:23:51.08

5. 2. W 575 ELLINGER Jasmin 1993 Skiclub Großberg +1:03.60 2.    0:24:54.68

10. 3. W 590 ELLINGER Alexandra 1989 Skiclub Großberg +2:07.38 3.    0:25:58.46

13. 4. W 600 COZMA Teodora-Maria 1992 +2:34.58 4.    0:26:25.66

15. 5. W 584 MEINDL Barbara 1990 +3:18.18 5.    0:27:09.26

16. 6. W 491 WALTL Michaela 1990 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +3:53.12 6.    0:27:44.20

17. 7. W 567 BAUER Susanne 1992 Union Suben +4:15.75 7.    0:28:06.83

19. 8. W 522 BEER Krys 1990 nal von minden GmbH +4:42.95 8.    0:28:34.03

20. 9. W 592 FERSTL Katja 1995 SV Sallern +4:43.74 9.    0:28:34.82

21. 10. W 593 ERDMANN Alin 1995 SV Sallern +4:44.05 10.    0:28:35.13

22. 11. W 511 PAWLAK Marina 1995 TELIS FINANZ +4:56.34 11.    0:28:47.42

24. 12. W 580 BIELMEIER Pauline 1998 Skiclub Schwarzach +5:20.42 12.    0:29:11.50

31. 13. W 477 DIETRICH Mariola 1995 +6:17.41 13.    0:30:08.49

34. 14. W 407 FARKAS Anett 1992 +6:41.40 14.    0:30:32.48

35. 15. W 574 KOSCHWALD Sarah 1989 +7:03.38 15.    0:30:54.46

36. 16. W 564 GEHLERT Romy 1989 +7:16.75 16.    0:31:07.83

37. 17. W 594 STARKULLA Veronika 1989 +7:27.22 17.    0:31:18.30

50. 18. W 577 UNHOLZER Sandra 1989 +9:07.30 18.    0:32:58.38

51. 19. W 55 BETZ Eva 1991 +9:07.37 19.    0:32:58.45

54. 20. W 430 PINZINGER Laura 1996 +9:53.41 20.    0:33:44.49

56. 21. W 547 HILTL Patricia 1996 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +10:00.85 21.    0:33:51.93

57. 22. W 588 HÄB Anna-Christina 1994 +10:01.60 22.    0:33:52.68

59. 23. W 578 UNHOLZER Tanja 1990 +10:04.72 23.    0:33:55.80

72. 24. W 540 FERBER Julia 1996 +11:00.94 24.    0:34:52.02

73. 25. W 537 GERLACH Alexandra 1994 +11:01.11 25.    0:34:52.19

74. 26. W 420 BÄUML Denise 1994 Peppex Sports Team +11:12.44 26.    0:35:03.52

75. 27. W 495 ZACHERL Sabrina 1989 +11:25.80 27.    0:35:16.88

79. 28. W 432 KRIENER Magdalena 1995 +12:13.04 28.    0:36:04.12

80. 29. W 433 ZIEGLTRUM Laura 1995 +12:23.63 29.    0:36:14.71

81. 30. W 587 NEUBAUER Berta 1994 +12:25.13 30.    0:36:16.21

82. 31. W 571 KAGERER Christina 1995 +12:25.20 31.    0:36:16.28

83. 32. W 586 EXNER Lenia 1994 +12:28.26 32.    0:36:19.34

86. 33. W 524 GRIESBECK Bettina 1989 I.K. Hofmann GmbH +12:51.65 33.    0:36:42.73

90. 34. W 538 TRIMPL Sabine 1994 +13:20.27 34.    0:37:11.35

91. 35. W 539 AMANN Julia 1995 +13:20.47 35.    0:37:11.55

94. 36. W 529 EICHERMÜLLER Laura 1998 +14:00.47 36.    0:37:51.55
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95. 37. W 492 PFEIFFER Katrin 1993 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +14:03.57 37.    0:37:54.65

99. 38. W 533 RAITH Sandra 1991 +14:30.95 38.    0:38:22.03

100. 39. W 535 GEIER Julia 1991 +14:38.38 39.    0:38:29.46

107. 40. W 486 SCHMID Verena 1997 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +15:20.70 40.    0:39:11.78

109. 41. W 582 SCHLEGEL Sarah 1993 +15:44.54 41.    0:39:35.62

112. 42. W 534 GSTETTNER Katja 1992 +17:07.78 42.    0:40:58.86

113. 43. W 536 HEINE Angelina 1992 +17:16.12 43.    0:41:07.20

117. 44. W 485 KRUK Paulina 1991 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +18:31.39 44.    0:42:22.47

118. 45. W 596 GRÜNAUER Alexandra 1991 +19:00.63 45.    0:42:51.71

Altersklasse W30
6. 1. W30 450 DIETRICH Miriam 1987 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen --- 1.    0:24:58.97

8. 2. W30 568 RESCH Kathrin 1987 FTSV Straubing -LÄUFER MIT HERZ +37.43 2.    0:25:36.40

11. 3. W30 517 MORITZ Kirsten 1988 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:11.55 3.    0:26:10.52

18. 4. W30 513 BANSPACH Michaela 1987 TELIS FINANZ +3:08.93 4.    0:28:07.90

23. 5. W30 414 BRACHNER Natascha 1986 Peppex Sports Team +4:00.97 5.    0:28:59.94

26. 6. W30 556 BERANOVÁ Tereza 1988 nal von minden GmbH +4:22.92 6.    0:29:21.89

27. 7. W30 557 LANG Mira 1984 nal von minden GmbH +4:43.40 7.    0:29:42.37

39. 8. W30 512 HANS Marlene 1985 TELIS FINANZ +6:42.93 8.    0:31:41.90

63. 9. W30 558 LANG Michaela 1986 TELIS FINANZ +9:14.44 9.    0:34:13.41

65. 10. W30 559 BURGER Simone 1984 TELIS FINANZ +9:20.39 10.    0:34:19.36

68. 11. W30 569 SCHÄFER Nicole 1987 +9:25.23 11.    0:34:24.20

69. 12. W30 585 NACHTIGALL Jana 1988 +9:35.89 12.    0:34:34.86

71. 13. W30 612 SCHWARZ Corinna 1984 Lauftreff Teublitz +9:46.45 13.    0:34:45.42

84. 14. W30 406 MEIER Jessica 1988 +11:27.60 14.    0:36:26.57

88. 15. W30 443 DENGLER Sara 1987 +11:58.21 15.    0:36:57.18

92. 16. W30 445 MERL Lena 1985 +12:18.37 16.    0:37:17.34

96. 17. W30 405 PÖSCHKO Karin 1986 +13:00.94 17.    0:37:59.91

104. 18. W30 508 HERZMANN Victoria 1987 +13:52.80 18.    0:38:51.77

105. 19. W30 509 GRÖSCHL Veronika 1985 +13:53.01 19.    0:38:51.98

106. 20. W30 426 BOBB Olessya 1988 +14:03.06 20.    0:39:02.03

111. 21. W30 496 JOHNSON Verena 1988 +15:40.69 21.    0:40:39.66

Altersklasse W35
28. 1. W35 431 SCHERM Stefanie 1983 --- 1.    0:29:52.61

32. 2. W35 595 STEMPFHUBER Christine 1981 SV Donaustauf +19.62 2.    0:30:12.23

38. 3. W35 440 RUTKOWSKI Magdalena 1982 +1:41.03 3.    0:31:33.64

40. 4. W35 510 ROSENLEHNER Karin 1981 +2:05.22 4.    0:31:57.83

41. 5. W35 756 KOUMPOURI Pinelopi 1982 TELIS FINANZ +2:13.86 5.    0:32:06.47

45. 6. W35 525 BRUNNBAUER Raffaela 1983 nal von minden GmbH +2:37.14 6.    0:32:29.75

53. 7. W35 591 CONTRERAS Yuliana 1983 +3:30.04 7.    0:33:22.65

55. 8. W35 608 JOKIEL Jasmin 1981 +3:55.04 8.    0:33:47.65

61. 9. W35 455 AKKAPURATHU Beneeta 1983 ThermoFisher Scientific +4:14.34 9.    0:34:06.95

64. 10. W35 446 WALLNER Teresa 1980 +4:22.40 10.    0:34:15.01

66. 11. W35 541 FALTERMEIER Claudia 1982 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +4:28.91 11.    0:34:21.52

67. 12. W35 570 PAULY Diana 1979 +4:29.03 12.    0:34:21.64

76. 13. W35 409 MIES Michaela 1982 CrossFit 4F +5:51.43 13.    0:35:44.04

77. 14. W35 526 SCHWEIGHARDT Sandra 1983 iNTENCE automotive software runners +6:02.71 14.    0:35:55.32

78. 15. W35 457 GÜNTHER Katja 1980 ThermoFisher Scientific +6:06.17 15.    0:35:58.78

97. 16. W35 401 KUKTENKO Corina 1981 +8:08.00 16.    0:38:00.61

98. 17. W35 453 MUNDAY Roma 1981 ThermoFisher Scientific +8:12.59 17.    0:38:05.20

110. 18. W35 498 ÖSTREICHER Katja 1981 +10:37.48 18.    0:40:30.09

Altersklasse W40
1. 1. W40 520 DOLLINGER Sabine 1977 Armin Wolf Laufteam --- 1.    0:22:38.19

2. 2. W40 421 WENSKE Britta 1978 Peppex Sports Team +14.33 2.    0:22:52.52

7. 3. W40 561 GREGER Birgit 1976 Läufer mit Herz / Lauftreff Teublitz +2:54.37 3.    0:25:32.56

48. 4. W40 528 HIRDINA Sabine 1978 iNTENCE automotive software runners +10:06.14 4.    0:32:44.33
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49. 5. W40 527 SCHOLZ Gosia 1978 iNTENCE automotive software runners +10:06.44 5.    0:32:44.63

52. 6. W40 448 SALLER Heidi 1976 +10:26.79 6.    0:33:04.98

70. 7. W40 602 AXER Julia 1974 +12:00.98 7.    0:34:39.17

85. 8. W40 621 VAN DER STERREN Floxie 1974 +14:00.61 8.    0:36:38.80

89. 9. W40 458 FRERICH Anke 1975 ThermoFisher Scientific +14:24.00 9.    0:37:02.19

102. 10. W40 428 HUNDT Yvonne 1977 +16:08.58 10.    0:38:46.77

108. 11. W40 609 KOPP Melanie 1977 +16:48.16 11.    0:39:26.35

114. 12. W40 437 SKALINSKA-DERBA Karina 1978 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:30.90 12.    0:42:09.09

116. 13. W40 436 EICHINGER Bozhanka 1976 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:32.29 13.    0:42:10.48

Altersklasse W45
12. 1. W45 481 GRAUTNER Lasma 1973 Koma Gera OCR --- 1.    0:26:18.31

25. 2. W45 579 BIELMEIER Marion 1972 Skiclub Schwarzach +3:00.32 2.    0:29:18.63

44. 3. W45 422 HAUENSTEIN Elfriede 1970 Peppex Sports Team +6:05.80 3.    0:32:24.11

47. 4. W45 177 ALBERT Carolin 1970 +6:21.63 4.    0:32:39.94

58. 5. W45 439 URBANSKA Anna 1971 +7:36.93 5.    0:33:55.24

62. 6. W45 550 GIEHRL Daniela 1970 Läufer mit Herz +7:48.94 6.    0:34:07.25

93. 7. W45 501 KERNBICHL Michaela 1973 +11:00.45 7.    0:37:18.76

115. 8. W45 502 PFALLER Pranom 1972 +15:51.48 8.    0:42:09.79

Altersklasse W50
33. 1. W50 589 TURBAN Ingrid 1968 --- 1.    0:30:16.79

42. 2. W50 604 UNTERHOLZNER Maria 1968 TV Altötting +1:53.17 2.    0:32:09.96

46. 3. W50 599 WENZL Sabine 1965 SV Schwabelweis +2:22.56 3.    0:32:39.35

103. 4. W50 476 KÖGLMEIER Christine 1967 +8:34.39 4.    0:38:51.18

Altersklasse W55
30. 1. W55 607 DIETRICH Claudia 1960 --- 1.    0:30:08.47

119. 2. W55 597 GRÜNAUER Sabine 1962 LLC Regensburg +12:43.52 2.    0:42:51.99

Altersklasse W60
120. 1. W60 418 MEHRL Monika 1956 Peppex Sports Team --- 1.    0:43:40.85
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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M 263 STRÖTZEL Sascha 1992 SC DHfK --- 1.    0:34:01.52

2. 2. M 120 JÄHNIGEN Arne 1994 Hermes Laufteam UniBw +49.26 2.    0:34:50.78

3. 3. M 211 NEEF Sebastian 1989 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:39.02 3.    0:35:40.54

4. 1. M40 354 HECKEL Frank 1975 TSV Mitterfels +2:50.27 4.    0:36:51.79

5. 4. M 141 CZADA Florian 1993 Laufstilanalyse.de +3:15.96 5.    0:37:17.48

6. 1. MJU 20 366 WAGNER Felix 2000 LLC Marathon Regensburg +3:44.17 6.    0:37:45.69

7. 2. M40 248 WINKLMEIER Markus 1974 laufstilanalyse.de +4:02.94 7.    0:38:04.46

8. 3. M40 191 WITTL Andreas 1978 TSV Falkenstein +4:09.69 8.    0:38:11.21

9. 5. M 13 STÖHR Marco 1991 TEAM Minikin +5:40.12 9.    0:39:41.64

10. 6. M 315 KINATEDER Thomas 1990 TC Neutraubling +6:08.21 10.    0:40:09.73

11. 4. M40 336 NEUBAUER Markus 1975 Bundespolizei +6:18.26 11.    0:40:19.78

12. 1. M50 180 IVAYKIN Dmitrii 1968 Parsek +6:47.16 12.    0:40:48.68

13. 1. M30 286 BAUER Daniel 1985 Läufer mit Herz +7:06.60 13.    0:41:08.12

14. 1. M35 75 WEIß Christian 1979 +7:08.42 14.    0:41:09.94

15. 2. M30 179 PROMMESBERGER Christian 1984 SC Michelsneukirchen +7:12.65 15.    0:41:14.17

16. 7. M 118 FENK Martin 1995 Die Hallodris +7:19.96 16.    0:41:21.48

17. 3. M30 122 MEYER Tobias 1986 +7:24.28 17.    0:41:25.80

18. 4. M30 121 BRONESKE Gerald 1986 +7:24.40 18.    0:41:25.92

19. 1. M45 96 LEHNER Martin 1971 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +7:40.22 19.    0:41:41.74

20. 5. M40 277 HINDENBERG Christian 1974 Ski-Club Schwandorf +7:52.26 20.    0:41:53.78

21. 8. M 372 ARNOLD Tobias 1992 +7:57.14 21.    0:41:58.66

22. 5. M30 91 BRAND Andreas 1986 Peppex Sports Team +8:00.35 22.    0:42:01.87

23. 9. M 173 HAME Mahmoud 1992 CampusAsyl +8:02.36 23.    0:42:03.88

24. 10. M 41 IRRGANG Christian 1993 +8:11.90 24.    0:42:13.42

25. 2. MJU 20 234 SAFARI Zamanoddin 2000 Armin Wolf Laufteam +8:13.61 25.    0:42:15.13

26. 11. M 175 ADIB Zabihullah 1998 CampusAsyl +8:27.68 26.    0:42:29.20

27. 6. M40 307 RUßE Peter 1977 Fluxkompensation +8:34.99 27.    0:42:36.51

28. 6. M30 361 MAYERHOFER Christoph 1987 +8:56.36 28.    0:42:57.88

29. 12. M 137 ALKOFER Stefan 1994 FSV Sandharlanden +8:59.53 29.    0:43:01.05

30. 13. M 214 POLLINGER Andreas 1989 Armin Wolf Laufteam +9:17.06 30.    0:43:18.58

31. 2. M45 79 HÄRTEL Markus 1972 Peppex Sports Team +9:39.21 31.    0:43:40.73

32. 3. M45 244 EDER Stefan 1970 Eder RunTeam +9:56.66 32.    0:43:58.18

33. 7. M40 204 KODER Matthias 1977 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +10:11.41 33.    0:44:12.93

34. 2. M35 323 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 Läufer mit Herz +10:37.02 34.    0:44:38.54

35. 14. M 107 STANDECKER Michael 1991 +10:46.92 35.    0:44:48.44

36. 15. M 352 ALFF Hugo 1991 Mutterhaus Kneitinger +10:49.21 36.    0:44:50.73

37. 16. M 356 RITSCHEL Hannes 1997 Schwimmclub Regensburg +10:49.27 37.    0:44:50.79

38. 3. M35 250 ZELLNER Matthias 1982 +10:49.68 38.    0:44:51.20

39. 17. M 332 FICHTMÜLLER Florian 1995 SV Donaustauf +10:52.43 39.    0:44:53.95

40. 7. M30 353 JANKER Martin 1986 Triathlon Team Gewekin +10:57.51 40.    0:44:59.03

41. 1. M55 293 ALBRECHT Martin 1963 +11:35.54 41.    0:45:37.06

42. 8. M30 212 GROITL Stefan 1986 Armin Wolf Laufteam +11:36.54 42.    0:45:38.06

43. 4. M35 222 SCHECK Christoph 1983 +11:47.14 43.    0:45:48.66

44. 8. M40 133 MICHL Albert 1976 TV Barbing +11:50.46 44.    0:45:51.98

45. 9. M40 226 SCHERÜBL Andreas 1976 iNTENCE automotive software runners +11:51.93 45.    0:45:53.45

46. 18. M 285 AUMER Michael 1991 +12:19.75 46.    0:46:21.27

47. 19. M 169 KHAN Aryan 1998 CampusAsyl +12:19.80 47.    0:46:21.32

48. 20. M 187 HETZENECKER Ludwig 1996 +12:43.01 48.    0:46:44.53

49. 9. M30 89 KAGERMEIER Johann 1987 Peppex Sports Team +12:44.88 49.    0:46:46.40

50. 10. M30 6 TREIBER Sascha 1988 DJK Gleiritsch +12:57.48 50.    0:46:59.00

51. 11. M30 161 DOMNICK Felix 1984 +12:59.49 51.    0:47:01.01

52. 2. M50 102 AMTHOR Thomas 1964 Stammtisch Feuchter Monteg +13:02.70 52.    0:47:04.22

53. 3. M50 235 WEIGERT Jo 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +13:04.89 53.    0:47:06.41

54. 12. M30 349 ECKERT Andreas 1988 +13:05.38 54.    0:47:06.90

55. 4. M50 210 IRRGANG Stefan 1967 Armin Wolf Laufteam +13:07.34 55.    0:47:08.86

56. 5. M35 18 GLASHAUSER Marco 1983 WSV Otterskirchen +13:07.71 56.    0:47:09.23
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57. 2. M55 342 SENFT Herbert 1961 DJK Rettenbach +13:10.11 57.    0:47:11.63

58. 21. M 189 BOADA GARDENYES Guillem 1995 +13:18.62 58.    0:47:20.14

59. 13. M30 338 BIELMEIER Stefan 1985 +13:20.52 59.    0:47:22.04

60. 3. M55 33 SCHWAB Bernhard 1962 +13:25.57 60.    0:47:27.09

61. 4. M45 103 QIAN Fei 1973 Skiclub Neutraubling +13:34.89 61.    0:47:36.41

62. 5. M45 343 KRIGERS Manfred 1972 +13:39.90 62.    0:47:41.42

63. 10. M40 97 TIBELIUS Vitali 1974 +13:41.89 63.    0:47:43.41

64. 5. M50 140 LORIS Ferdinand 1968 +13:51.56 64.    0:47:53.08

65. 6. M35 42 SCHNEIDER Marcus 1979 Svenjas-Hundephysio Kaufbeuren +13:52.42 65.    0:47:53.94

66. 6. M50 346 BRAUN Alexander 1968 +13:58.23 66.    0:47:59.75

67. 22. M 35 ENGL Roman 1994 Forstbetrieb Engl +14:14.96 67.    0:48:16.48

68. 11. M40 345 BOLHAAR Wouter 1975 +14:15.66 68.    0:48:17.18

69. 23. M 333 NIEDERMEIER Bastian 1993 SV Donaustauf +14:21.41 69.    0:48:22.93

70. 24. M 113 JÜTTNER Michael 1992 Die Hallodris +14:35.80 70.    0:48:37.32

71. 7. M35 330 RICHTER Robert 1983 +14:42.73 71.    0:48:44.25

72. 4. M55 251 DORN Ralf 1961 Hexenagger +14:45.73 72.    0:48:47.25

73. 25. M 66 TISCHLER Ulle 1991 nal von minden GmbH +14:47.07 73.    0:48:48.59

74. 26. M 326 WAFZIG Niclas 1993 +14:48.66 74.    0:48:50.18

75. 27. M 310 AARAJ Abdulhamid 1994 CampusAsyl +15:16.79 75.    0:49:18.31

76. 14. M30 350 ADAM Peter 1985 SV Obertraubling Handball +15:26.22 76.    0:49:27.74

77. 28. M 329 MALZER Johannes 1991 JoJo-ReNnT +15:33.49 77.    0:49:35.01

78. 15. M30 138 DÖRING Konrad 1987 +15:41.38 78.    0:49:42.90

79. 29. M 224 RECHERMANN Johannes 1993 iNTENCE automotive software runners +15:51.66 79.    0:49:53.18

80. 8. M35 158 RINGEL Sebastian 1981 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +15:59.29 80.    0:50:00.81

81. 30. M 186 ZUREK Andreas 1990 +16:09.25 81.    0:50:10.77

82. 9. M35 49 DAWO Markus 1981 cityfitness-regensburg +16:09.84 82.    0:50:11.36

83. 12. M40 129 GÜRSTER Klaus 1976 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +16:16.21 83.    0:50:17.73

84. 10. M35 232 ZUCKER Andre 1982 Läufer mit Herz +16:16.55 84.    0:50:18.07

85. 11. M35 39 NEUHOFF Matthias 1981 BBQ +16:24.11 85.    0:50:25.63

86. 12. M35 9 LUTTNER Andreas 1981 +16:29.51 86.    0:50:31.03

87. 7. M50 16 FELLA Hans 1967 +16:30.99 87.    0:50:32.51

88. 13. M35 85 BLEY Roland 1981 Peppex Sports Team +16:39.14 88.    0:50:40.66

89. 16. M30 368 TREUNER Fabian 1985 +16:45.80 89.    0:50:47.32

90. 17. M30 243 SEITZ Andreas 1986 Landratsamt Regensburg +16:48.01 90.    0:50:49.53

91. 31. M 171 ALHANZAL Mohamad 1990 CampusAsyl +17:11.84 91.    0:51:13.36

92. 14. M35 196 FRUMMET Florian 1980 TELIS FINANZ +17:17.55 92.    0:51:19.07

93. 6. M45 184 KERNBICHL Markus 1972 +17:19.18 93.    0:51:20.70

94. 32. M 119 MANN Korbinian 1989 +17:37.37 94.    0:51:38.89

95. 15. M35 316 BERNI Ahmadi 1979 +17:46.79 95.    0:51:48.31

96. 7. M45 344 MEIER Michael 1972 Ski-Club Schwandorf +17:55.39 96.    0:51:56.91

97. 16. M35 302 REISIG Jürgen 1983 +17:58.65 97.    0:52:00.17

98. 13. M40 238 POLLERSPOECK Heiko 1975 +18:00.40 98.    0:52:01.92

99. 17. M35 135 NAKONECZNY Krzysztof 1983 +18:02.95 99.    0:52:04.47

100. 33. M 23 MISTEREK Alan 1989 CrossFit 4F +18:05.40 100.    0:52:06.92

101. 34. M 227 LANG Tobias 1989 iNTENCE automotive software runners +18:05.81 101.    0:52:07.33

102. 35. M 239 RATH Marco 1990 +18:14.13 102.    0:52:15.65

103. 18. M35 31 KURPAS Florian 1982 +18:22.27 103.    0:52:23.79

104. 18. M30 369 SCHMID Johannes 1984 Hammerhead +18:30.02 104.    0:52:31.54

105. 36. M 170 AL AHMED Iyad 1995 CampusAsyl +18:32.33 105.    0:52:33.85

106. 37. M 281 CASANOVA Enric 1995 +18:35.35 106.    0:52:36.87

107. 8. M50 29 BUHL Bernd 1966 +18:36.71 107.    0:52:38.23

108. 9. M50 128 WESTPHAL Gerhard 1967 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +18:44.93 108.    0:52:46.45

109. 14. M40 197 WALK Matthias 1975 DJK-SV Keilberg +18:52.08 109.    0:52:53.60

110. 8. M45 322 SCHERG Detlef 1971 +19:04.07 110.    0:53:05.59

111. 9. M45 163 RETTICH Robert 1970 KRYOAKTIV +19:17.65 111.    0:53:19.17

112. 19. M35 266 TORRE Miguel 1983 +19:18.50 112.    0:53:20.02

113. 19. M30 127 PICHLMAIER Christoph 1986 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:29.76 113.    0:53:31.28

114. 1. MJU 18 174 MATI Ayoub 2002 CampusAsyl +19:36.24 114.    0:53:37.76

115. 38. M 313 HARTLMÜLLER Stefan 1991 +19:36.50 115.    0:53:38.02
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116. 39. M 92 MAIER Simon 1991 +19:38.82 116.    0:53:40.34

117. 40. M 108 USCHOLD Christian 1992 +19:38.91 117.    0:53:40.43

118. 15. M40 100 MÜCKEL Thomas 1975 +19:42.75 118.    0:53:44.27

119. 10. M50 371 GFÜLLNER Florian 1966 SV Donaustauf +19:49.32 119.    0:53:50.84

120. 20. M30 337 PRÖSL Ferdinand 1985 +19:58.35 120.    0:53:59.87

121. 41. M 7 GEYER Manuel 1989 +20:02.18 121.    0:54:03.70

122. 42. M 5 FUßEDER Florian 1991 CrossFit 4F +20:06.26 122.    0:54:07.78

123. 43. M 106 HÖLL Alexander 1989 +20:10.70 123.    0:54:12.22

124. 20. M35 134 MÜCKEL Stephan 1979 +20:15.18 124.    0:54:16.70

125. 16. M40 59 SCHOTT Thomas 1977 nal von minden GmbH +20:18.94 125.    0:54:20.46

126. 21. M35 275 NIEDERLE Tassilo 1981 +20:20.43 126.    0:54:21.95

127. 22. M35 126 RENNER Stefan 1983 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +20:31.26 127.    0:54:32.78

128. 44. M 241 SPECKNER Niklas 1995 +20:39.62 128.    0:54:41.14

129. 45. M 245 PREI Kilian 1996 +20:39.63 129.    0:54:41.15

130. 21. M30 28 RUETTINGER Maximilian 1988 CrossFit 4F +20:42.68 130.    0:54:44.20

131. 17. M40 223 FEDERL Markus 1976 iNTENCE automotive software runners +20:50.06 131.    0:54:51.58

132. 22. M30 172 STETTNER Johannes 1988 CampusAsyl +20:52.18 132.    0:54:53.70

133. 46. M 192 EDER Tobias 1993 Biketeam Regensburg +20:54.26 133.    0:54:55.78

134. 23. M35 303 REISIG Paul 1983 +21:01.00 134.    0:55:02.52

135. 47. M 805 BAUER Markus 1990 +21:03.11 135.    0:55:04.63

136. 10. M45 260 MUNSER Marcus 1969 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +21:03.15 136.    0:55:04.67

137. 18. M40 287 KURT Harun 1976 Läufer mit Herz +21:12.43 137.    0:55:13.95

138. 24. M35 294 RITZEFELD Volker 1980 Team Minikin +21:23.47 138.    0:55:24.99

139. 48. M 309 AL DIN NAJIB Hosam 1994 CampusAsyl +21:27.67 139.    0:55:29.19

140. 11. M45 259 GESCHKA Daniel 1969 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +21:34.15 140.    0:55:35.67

141. 19. M40 228 SCHINDLBECK Christian 1978 FF Barbing +21:35.48 141.    0:55:37.00

142. 12. M45 195 SCHINDLER Markus 1973 +21:38.79 142.    0:55:40.31

143. 25. M35 308 WEIß Thomas 1981 +21:45.26 143.    0:55:46.78

144. 49. M 297 ENGLBRECHT Tim 1997 Jura Automobile +21:49.74 144.    0:55:51.26

145. 50. M 320 SEMMELMAYER Lukas 1994 +21:55.05 145.    0:55:56.57

146. 26. M35 319 KOLBECK Chris 1983 Armin Wolf Laufteam +21:56.53 146.    0:55:58.05

147. 11. M50 144 LANG Sigi 1966 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +21:57.40 147.    0:55:58.92

148. 20. M40 305 BERGER Alexander 1978 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +22:03.74 148.    0:56:05.26

149. 27. M35 130 FISCHER Tobias 1980 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +22:04.03 149.    0:56:05.55

150. 13. M45 83 ESCHL Christian 1972 Peppex Sports Team +22:04.54 150.    0:56:06.06

151. 51. M 148 WEIßBECK Dominik 1993 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +22:08.48 151.    0:56:10.00

152. 52. M 256 GEIßLER Robin 1996 Magic Mushrooms +22:16.41 152.    0:56:17.93

153. 28. M35 153 BREIT Thomas 1982 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +22:34.81 153.    0:56:36.33

154. 29. M35 61 BRENNIG Basti 1983 nal von minden GmbH +22:35.94 154.    0:56:37.46

155. 53. M 77 LOOSE Alex 1989 +22:37.97 155.    0:56:39.49

156. 12. M50 178 TEUBNER Jan 1965 +22:40.48 156.    0:56:42.00

157. 30. M35 50 LIEBL Christian 1979 +22:53.21 157.    0:56:54.73

158. 23. M30 181 SEGERER Andreas 1985 +22:55.91 158.    0:56:57.43

159. 5. M55 359 GARTEN Detlef 1962 MR Runners (Maschinenfabrik Reihausen) +23:06.97 159.    0:57:08.49

160. 31. M35 188 MÖRSTEDT Ronny 1982 Ron +23:17.72 160.    0:57:19.24

161. 54. M 278 RADTKE Raphael 1989 iNTENCE automotive software runners +23:20.91 161.    0:57:22.43

162. 55. M 273 TUREK Dirk 1992 4funrunners +23:21.95 162.    0:57:23.47

163. 56. M 193 ROPTE Sebastian 1989 +23:24.13 163.    0:57:25.65

164. 6. M55 132 ZOZMANN Frank 1963 +23:26.25 164.    0:57:27.77

165. 7. M55 47 KRÄMER Stefan 1962 +23:28.08 165.    0:57:29.60

166. 57. M 272 HOLZINGER Jonas 1991 4funrunners +23:32.60 166.    0:57:34.12

167. 32. M35 60 VÖLKL Alex 1983 nal von minden GmbH +23:35.79 167.    0:57:37.31

168. 58. M 225 MOHLES Daniel 1997 iNTENCE automotive software runners +23:38.05 168.    0:57:39.57

169. 24. M30 312 SCHLENK Mathias 1987 +23:39.15 169.    0:57:40.67

170. 59. M 246 ITTER Patrick 1991 Biketeam Regensburg +23:57.17 170.    0:57:58.69

171. 60. M 363 SCHMIDLEITNER Christian 1989 +24:02.08 171.    0:58:03.60

172. 25. M30 236 GEFFKE Alexander 1984 CrossFat 2G +24:22.38 172.    0:58:23.90

173. 14. M45 156 FISCHER Herbert 1972 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +24:40.06 173.    0:58:41.58

174. 8. M55 37 BUßINGER Markus 1961 +24:41.33 174.    0:58:42.85
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175. 9. M55 233 LERMER Josef 1963 +24:43.52 175.    0:58:45.04

176. 10. M55 48 JANACK Dieter 1959 Lebenshilfe Regensburg +24:46.46 176.    0:58:47.98

177. 21. M40 62 HAMM Daniel 1977 nal von minden GmbH +25:14.93 177.    0:59:16.45

178. 13. M50 282 FRIEDL Johann 1964 ascholtshausen +25:19.54 178.    0:59:21.06

179. 3. MJU 20 208 JAFARI Mohammad 1999 Armin Wolf Laufteam +25:21.39 179.    0:59:22.91

180. 26. M30 58 LANDGREN Steven 1988 nal von minden GmbH +25:57.04 180.    0:59:58.56

181. 14. M50 82 FETZER Markus 1968 Peppex Sports Team +26:06.04 181.    1:00:07.56

182. 27. M30 131 SCHMIDT Christoph 1988 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +26:36.83 182.    1:00:38.35

183. 61. M 290 NÖTZEL Raman 1993 Hotel best western +27:17.89 183.    1:01:19.41

184. 28. M30 299 MINNING Max 1986 +27:34.15 184.    1:01:35.67

185. 11. M55 367 WITTMANN Walter 1963 +27:57.93 185.    1:01:59.45

186. 22. M40 45 WALTER Ralph 1974 Laufscout24 +28:41.00 186.    1:02:42.52

187. 62. M 271 MARTINZ Daniel 1991 4funrunners +28:51.67 187.    1:02:53.19

188. 63. M 257 RAUCH Ben 1997 Magic Mushrooms +28:52.64 188.    1:02:54.16

189. 15. M50 258 RAUCH Johannes 1967 Magic Mushrooms +28:54.00 189.    1:02:55.52

190. 16. M50 339 ZIGLINSKY Jörg 1965 +29:02.24 190.    1:03:03.76

191. 23. M40 231 RETTICH Wolfgang 1978 KRYOAKTIV +29:18.01 191.    1:03:19.53

192. 33. M35 289 POHLA Patrick 1981 +29:24.26 192.    1:03:25.78

193. 64. M 292 HELDWEIN Markus 1991 +29:26.26 193.    1:03:27.78

194. 17. M50 151 BLÜML Michael 1968 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +29:30.64 194.    1:03:32.16

195. 29. M30 334 STARKULLA Michael 1988 Bausanierung Starkulla +29:51.28 195.    1:03:52.80

196. 34. M35 40 MOSER Gerald 1981 +30:15.85 196.    1:04:17.37

197. 18. M50 340 HUBER Josef 1965 Schreinerei-Josef-Huber.de +30:36.64 197.    1:04:38.16

198. 30. M30 57 ESTEVES Miguel 1986 nal von minden GmbH +31:23.96 198.    1:05:25.48

199. 65. M 806 ISMAJLI Enis 1991 +31:24.70 199.    1:05:26.22

200. 15. M45 247 RAJZER Markus 1970 Läufer mit Herz +31:55.18 200.    1:05:56.70

201. 66. M 270 LESSER Florian 1989 4funrunners +32:34.53 201.    1:06:36.05

202. 19. M50 65 ZANDER Thomas 1967 nal von minden GmbH +32:35.97 202.    1:06:37.49

203. 24. M40 110 FERREIRA-CERCA Sebastien 1977 Die Hallodris +33:00.38 203.    1:07:01.90

204. 12. M55 93 BICHLMEIER Rudi 1961 Kindergarten St. Nikolaus +33:02.58 204.    1:07:04.10

205. 16. M45 269 RUPPRECHT Alexander 1971 +33:17.50 205.    1:07:19.02

206. 35. M35 67 SCHMIDT Dayvid 1982 nal von minden GmbH +33:33.06 206.    1:07:34.58

207. 20. M50 149 PRACHER Alois 1964 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +33:43.26 207.    1:07:44.78

208. 67. M 321 SCHMIDT Oliver 1994 +33:46.81 208.    1:07:48.33

209. 17. M45 279 CSERNIK Markus 1973 +34:38.60 209.    1:08:40.12

210. 31. M30 34 LUGAUER Andreas 1984 +37:48.45 210.    1:11:49.97

211. 68. M 301 BRANDL Rupert 1989 +40:05.31 211.    1:14:06.83

212. 32. M30 125 BIRNSTIEL Raphael 1984 +41:57.48 212.    1:15:59.00

213. 69. M 112 SCHÄCHNER Christopher 1990 Die Hallodris +42:06.83 213.    1:16:08.35

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 18
114. 1. MJU 18 174 MATI Ayoub 2002 CampusAsyl --- 1.    0:53:37.76

Altersklasse MJU 20
6. 1. MJU 20 366 WAGNER Felix 2000 LLC Marathon Regensburg --- 1.    0:37:45.69

25. 2. MJU 20 234 SAFARI Zamanoddin 2000 Armin Wolf Laufteam +4:29.44 2.    0:42:15.13

179. 3. MJU 20 208 JAFARI Mohammad 1999 Armin Wolf Laufteam +21:37.22 3.    0:59:22.91

Altersklasse M
1. 1. M 263 STRÖTZEL Sascha 1992 SC DHfK --- 1.    0:34:01.52

2. 2. M 120 JÄHNIGEN Arne 1994 Hermes Laufteam UniBw +49.26 2.    0:34:50.78

3. 3. M 211 NEEF Sebastian 1989 Armin Wolf Laufteam +1:39.02 3.    0:35:40.54

5. 4. M 141 CZADA Florian 1993 Laufstilanalyse.de +3:15.96 4.    0:37:17.48

9. 5. M 13 STÖHR Marco 1991 TEAM Minikin +5:40.12 5.    0:39:41.64

10. 6. M 315 KINATEDER Thomas 1990 TC Neutraubling +6:08.21 6.    0:40:09.73
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16. 7. M 118 FENK Martin 1995 Die Hallodris +7:19.96 7.    0:41:21.48

21. 8. M 372 ARNOLD Tobias 1992 +7:57.14 8.    0:41:58.66

23. 9. M 173 HAME Mahmoud 1992 CampusAsyl +8:02.36 9.    0:42:03.88

24. 10. M 41 IRRGANG Christian 1993 +8:11.90 10.    0:42:13.42

26. 11. M 175 ADIB Zabihullah 1998 CampusAsyl +8:27.68 11.    0:42:29.20

29. 12. M 137 ALKOFER Stefan 1994 FSV Sandharlanden +8:59.53 12.    0:43:01.05

30. 13. M 214 POLLINGER Andreas 1989 Armin Wolf Laufteam +9:17.06 13.    0:43:18.58

35. 14. M 107 STANDECKER Michael 1991 +10:46.92 14.    0:44:48.44

36. 15. M 352 ALFF Hugo 1991 Mutterhaus Kneitinger +10:49.21 15.    0:44:50.73

37. 16. M 356 RITSCHEL Hannes 1997 Schwimmclub Regensburg +10:49.27 16.    0:44:50.79

39. 17. M 332 FICHTMÜLLER Florian 1995 SV Donaustauf +10:52.43 17.    0:44:53.95

46. 18. M 285 AUMER Michael 1991 +12:19.75 18.    0:46:21.27

47. 19. M 169 KHAN Aryan 1998 CampusAsyl +12:19.80 19.    0:46:21.32

48. 20. M 187 HETZENECKER Ludwig 1996 +12:43.01 20.    0:46:44.53

58. 21. M 189 BOADA GARDENYES Guillem 1995 +13:18.62 21.    0:47:20.14

67. 22. M 35 ENGL Roman 1994 Forstbetrieb Engl +14:14.96 22.    0:48:16.48

69. 23. M 333 NIEDERMEIER Bastian 1993 SV Donaustauf +14:21.41 23.    0:48:22.93

70. 24. M 113 JÜTTNER Michael 1992 Die Hallodris +14:35.80 24.    0:48:37.32

73. 25. M 66 TISCHLER Ulle 1991 nal von minden GmbH +14:47.07 25.    0:48:48.59

74. 26. M 326 WAFZIG Niclas 1993 +14:48.66 26.    0:48:50.18

75. 27. M 310 AARAJ Abdulhamid 1994 CampusAsyl +15:16.79 27.    0:49:18.31

77. 28. M 329 MALZER Johannes 1991 JoJo-ReNnT +15:33.49 28.    0:49:35.01

79. 29. M 224 RECHERMANN Johannes 1993 iNTENCE automotive software runners +15:51.66 29.    0:49:53.18

81. 30. M 186 ZUREK Andreas 1990 +16:09.25 30.    0:50:10.77

91. 31. M 171 ALHANZAL Mohamad 1990 CampusAsyl +17:11.84 31.    0:51:13.36

94. 32. M 119 MANN Korbinian 1989 +17:37.37 32.    0:51:38.89

100. 33. M 23 MISTEREK Alan 1989 CrossFit 4F +18:05.40 33.    0:52:06.92

101. 34. M 227 LANG Tobias 1989 iNTENCE automotive software runners +18:05.81 34.    0:52:07.33

102. 35. M 239 RATH Marco 1990 +18:14.13 35.    0:52:15.65

105. 36. M 170 AL AHMED Iyad 1995 CampusAsyl +18:32.33 36.    0:52:33.85

106. 37. M 281 CASANOVA Enric 1995 +18:35.35 37.    0:52:36.87

115. 38. M 313 HARTLMÜLLER Stefan 1991 +19:36.50 38.    0:53:38.02

116. 39. M 92 MAIER Simon 1991 +19:38.82 39.    0:53:40.34

117. 40. M 108 USCHOLD Christian 1992 +19:38.91 40.    0:53:40.43

121. 41. M 7 GEYER Manuel 1989 +20:02.18 41.    0:54:03.70

122. 42. M 5 FUßEDER Florian 1991 CrossFit 4F +20:06.26 42.    0:54:07.78

123. 43. M 106 HÖLL Alexander 1989 +20:10.70 43.    0:54:12.22

128. 44. M 241 SPECKNER Niklas 1995 +20:39.62 44.    0:54:41.14

129. 45. M 245 PREI Kilian 1996 +20:39.63 45.    0:54:41.15

133. 46. M 192 EDER Tobias 1993 Biketeam Regensburg +20:54.26 46.    0:54:55.78

135. 47. M 805 BAUER Markus 1990 +21:03.11 47.    0:55:04.63

139. 48. M 309 AL DIN NAJIB Hosam 1994 CampusAsyl +21:27.67 48.    0:55:29.19

144. 49. M 297 ENGLBRECHT Tim 1997 Jura Automobile +21:49.74 49.    0:55:51.26

145. 50. M 320 SEMMELMAYER Lukas 1994 +21:55.05 50.    0:55:56.57

151. 51. M 148 WEIßBECK Dominik 1993 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +22:08.48 51.    0:56:10.00

152. 52. M 256 GEIßLER Robin 1996 Magic Mushrooms +22:16.41 52.    0:56:17.93

155. 53. M 77 LOOSE Alex 1989 +22:37.97 53.    0:56:39.49

161. 54. M 278 RADTKE Raphael 1989 iNTENCE automotive software runners +23:20.91 54.    0:57:22.43

162. 55. M 273 TUREK Dirk 1992 4funrunners +23:21.95 55.    0:57:23.47

163. 56. M 193 ROPTE Sebastian 1989 +23:24.13 56.    0:57:25.65

166. 57. M 272 HOLZINGER Jonas 1991 4funrunners +23:32.60 57.    0:57:34.12

168. 58. M 225 MOHLES Daniel 1997 iNTENCE automotive software runners +23:38.05 58.    0:57:39.57

170. 59. M 246 ITTER Patrick 1991 Biketeam Regensburg +23:57.17 59.    0:57:58.69

171. 60. M 363 SCHMIDLEITNER Christian 1989 +24:02.08 60.    0:58:03.60

183. 61. M 290 NÖTZEL Raman 1993 Hotel best western +27:17.89 61.    1:01:19.41

187. 62. M 271 MARTINZ Daniel 1991 4funrunners +28:51.67 62.    1:02:53.19

188. 63. M 257 RAUCH Ben 1997 Magic Mushrooms +28:52.64 63.    1:02:54.16

193. 64. M 292 HELDWEIN Markus 1991 +29:26.26 64.    1:03:27.78

199. 65. M 806 ISMAJLI Enis 1991 +31:24.70 65.    1:05:26.22
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201. 66. M 270 LESSER Florian 1989 4funrunners +32:34.53 66.    1:06:36.05

208. 67. M 321 SCHMIDT Oliver 1994 +33:46.81 67.    1:07:48.33

211. 68. M 301 BRANDL Rupert 1989 +40:05.31 68.    1:14:06.83

213. 69. M 112 SCHÄCHNER Christopher 1990 Die Hallodris +42:06.83 69.    1:16:08.35

Altersklasse M30
13. 1. M30 286 BAUER Daniel 1985 Läufer mit Herz --- 1.    0:41:08.12

15. 2. M30 179 PROMMESBERGER Christian 1984 SC Michelsneukirchen +6.05 2.    0:41:14.17

17. 3. M30 122 MEYER Tobias 1986 +17.68 3.    0:41:25.80

18. 4. M30 121 BRONESKE Gerald 1986 +17.80 4.    0:41:25.92

22. 5. M30 91 BRAND Andreas 1986 Peppex Sports Team +53.75 5.    0:42:01.87

28. 6. M30 361 MAYERHOFER Christoph 1987 +1:49.76 6.    0:42:57.88

40. 7. M30 353 JANKER Martin 1986 Triathlon Team Gewekin +3:50.91 7.    0:44:59.03

42. 8. M30 212 GROITL Stefan 1986 Armin Wolf Laufteam +4:29.94 8.    0:45:38.06

49. 9. M30 89 KAGERMEIER Johann 1987 Peppex Sports Team +5:38.28 9.    0:46:46.40

50. 10. M30 6 TREIBER Sascha 1988 DJK Gleiritsch +5:50.88 10.    0:46:59.00

51. 11. M30 161 DOMNICK Felix 1984 +5:52.89 11.    0:47:01.01

54. 12. M30 349 ECKERT Andreas 1988 +5:58.78 12.    0:47:06.90

59. 13. M30 338 BIELMEIER Stefan 1985 +6:13.92 13.    0:47:22.04

76. 14. M30 350 ADAM Peter 1985 SV Obertraubling Handball +8:19.62 14.    0:49:27.74

78. 15. M30 138 DÖRING Konrad 1987 +8:34.78 15.    0:49:42.90

89. 16. M30 368 TREUNER Fabian 1985 +9:39.20 16.    0:50:47.32

90. 17. M30 243 SEITZ Andreas 1986 Landratsamt Regensburg +9:41.41 17.    0:50:49.53

104. 18. M30 369 SCHMID Johannes 1984 Hammerhead +11:23.42 18.    0:52:31.54

113. 19. M30 127 PICHLMAIER Christoph 1986 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +12:23.16 19.    0:53:31.28

120. 20. M30 337 PRÖSL Ferdinand 1985 +12:51.75 20.    0:53:59.87

130. 21. M30 28 RUETTINGER Maximilian 1988 CrossFit 4F +13:36.08 21.    0:54:44.20

132. 22. M30 172 STETTNER Johannes 1988 CampusAsyl +13:45.58 22.    0:54:53.70

158. 23. M30 181 SEGERER Andreas 1985 +15:49.31 23.    0:56:57.43

169. 24. M30 312 SCHLENK Mathias 1987 +16:32.55 24.    0:57:40.67

172. 25. M30 236 GEFFKE Alexander 1984 CrossFat 2G +17:15.78 25.    0:58:23.90

180. 26. M30 58 LANDGREN Steven 1988 nal von minden GmbH +18:50.44 26.    0:59:58.56

182. 27. M30 131 SCHMIDT Christoph 1988 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +19:30.23 27.    1:00:38.35

184. 28. M30 299 MINNING Max 1986 +20:27.55 28.    1:01:35.67

195. 29. M30 334 STARKULLA Michael 1988 Bausanierung Starkulla +22:44.68 29.    1:03:52.80

198. 30. M30 57 ESTEVES Miguel 1986 nal von minden GmbH +24:17.36 30.    1:05:25.48

210. 31. M30 34 LUGAUER Andreas 1984 +30:41.85 31.    1:11:49.97

212. 32. M30 125 BIRNSTIEL Raphael 1984 +34:50.88 32.    1:15:59.00

Altersklasse M35
14. 1. M35 75 WEIß Christian 1979 --- 1.    0:41:09.94

34. 2. M35 323 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 Läufer mit Herz +3:28.60 2.    0:44:38.54

38. 3. M35 250 ZELLNER Matthias 1982 +3:41.26 3.    0:44:51.20

43. 4. M35 222 SCHECK Christoph 1983 +4:38.72 4.    0:45:48.66

56. 5. M35 18 GLASHAUSER Marco 1983 WSV Otterskirchen +5:59.29 5.    0:47:09.23

65. 6. M35 42 SCHNEIDER Marcus 1979 Svenjas-Hundephysio Kaufbeuren +6:44.00 6.    0:47:53.94

71. 7. M35 330 RICHTER Robert 1983 +7:34.31 7.    0:48:44.25

80. 8. M35 158 RINGEL Sebastian 1981 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +8:50.87 8.    0:50:00.81

82. 9. M35 49 DAWO Markus 1981 cityfitness-regensburg +9:01.42 9.    0:50:11.36

84. 10. M35 232 ZUCKER Andre 1982 Läufer mit Herz +9:08.13 10.    0:50:18.07

85. 11. M35 39 NEUHOFF Matthias 1981 BBQ +9:15.69 11.    0:50:25.63

86. 12. M35 9 LUTTNER Andreas 1981 +9:21.09 12.    0:50:31.03

88. 13. M35 85 BLEY Roland 1981 Peppex Sports Team +9:30.72 13.    0:50:40.66

92. 14. M35 196 FRUMMET Florian 1980 TELIS FINANZ +10:09.13 14.    0:51:19.07

95. 15. M35 316 BERNI Ahmadi 1979 +10:38.37 15.    0:51:48.31

97. 16. M35 302 REISIG Jürgen 1983 +10:50.23 16.    0:52:00.17

99. 17. M35 135 NAKONECZNY Krzysztof 1983 +10:54.53 17.    0:52:04.47

103. 18. M35 31 KURPAS Florian 1982 +11:13.85 18.    0:52:23.79
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112. 19. M35 266 TORRE Miguel 1983 +12:10.08 19.    0:53:20.02

124. 20. M35 134 MÜCKEL Stephan 1979 +13:06.76 20.    0:54:16.70

126. 21. M35 275 NIEDERLE Tassilo 1981 +13:12.01 21.    0:54:21.95

127. 22. M35 126 RENNER Stefan 1983 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +13:22.84 22.    0:54:32.78

134. 23. M35 303 REISIG Paul 1983 +13:52.58 23.    0:55:02.52

138. 24. M35 294 RITZEFELD Volker 1980 Team Minikin +14:15.05 24.    0:55:24.99

143. 25. M35 308 WEIß Thomas 1981 +14:36.84 25.    0:55:46.78

146. 26. M35 319 KOLBECK Chris 1983 Armin Wolf Laufteam +14:48.11 26.    0:55:58.05

149. 27. M35 130 FISCHER Tobias 1980 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +14:55.61 27.    0:56:05.55

153. 28. M35 153 BREIT Thomas 1982 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +15:26.39 28.    0:56:36.33

154. 29. M35 61 BRENNIG Basti 1983 nal von minden GmbH +15:27.52 29.    0:56:37.46

157. 30. M35 50 LIEBL Christian 1979 +15:44.79 30.    0:56:54.73

160. 31. M35 188 MÖRSTEDT Ronny 1982 Ron +16:09.30 31.    0:57:19.24

167. 32. M35 60 VÖLKL Alex 1983 nal von minden GmbH +16:27.37 32.    0:57:37.31

192. 33. M35 289 POHLA Patrick 1981 +22:15.84 33.    1:03:25.78

196. 34. M35 40 MOSER Gerald 1981 +23:07.43 34.    1:04:17.37

206. 35. M35 67 SCHMIDT Dayvid 1982 nal von minden GmbH +26:24.64 35.    1:07:34.58

Altersklasse M40
4. 1. M40 354 HECKEL Frank 1975 TSV Mitterfels --- 1.    0:36:51.79

7. 2. M40 248 WINKLMEIER Markus 1974 laufstilanalyse.de +1:12.67 2.    0:38:04.46

8. 3. M40 191 WITTL Andreas 1978 TSV Falkenstein +1:19.42 3.    0:38:11.21

11. 4. M40 336 NEUBAUER Markus 1975 Bundespolizei +3:27.99 4.    0:40:19.78

20. 5. M40 277 HINDENBERG Christian 1974 Ski-Club Schwandorf +5:01.99 5.    0:41:53.78

27. 6. M40 307 RUßE Peter 1977 Fluxkompensation +5:44.72 6.    0:42:36.51

33. 7. M40 204 KODER Matthias 1977 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +7:21.14 7.    0:44:12.93

44. 8. M40 133 MICHL Albert 1976 TV Barbing +9:00.19 8.    0:45:51.98

45. 9. M40 226 SCHERÜBL Andreas 1976 iNTENCE automotive software runners +9:01.66 9.    0:45:53.45

63. 10. M40 97 TIBELIUS Vitali 1974 +10:51.62 10.    0:47:43.41

68. 11. M40 345 BOLHAAR Wouter 1975 +11:25.39 11.    0:48:17.18

83. 12. M40 129 GÜRSTER Klaus 1976 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +13:25.94 12.    0:50:17.73

98. 13. M40 238 POLLERSPOECK Heiko 1975 +15:10.13 13.    0:52:01.92

109. 14. M40 197 WALK Matthias 1975 DJK-SV Keilberg +16:01.81 14.    0:52:53.60

118. 15. M40 100 MÜCKEL Thomas 1975 +16:52.48 15.    0:53:44.27

125. 16. M40 59 SCHOTT Thomas 1977 nal von minden GmbH +17:28.67 16.    0:54:20.46

131. 17. M40 223 FEDERL Markus 1976 iNTENCE automotive software runners +17:59.79 17.    0:54:51.58

137. 18. M40 287 KURT Harun 1976 Läufer mit Herz +18:22.16 18.    0:55:13.95

141. 19. M40 228 SCHINDLBECK Christian 1978 FF Barbing +18:45.21 19.    0:55:37.00

148. 20. M40 305 BERGER Alexander 1978 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +19:13.47 20.    0:56:05.26

177. 21. M40 62 HAMM Daniel 1977 nal von minden GmbH +22:24.66 21.    0:59:16.45

186. 22. M40 45 WALTER Ralph 1974 Laufscout24 +25:50.73 22.    1:02:42.52

191. 23. M40 231 RETTICH Wolfgang 1978 KRYOAKTIV +26:27.74 23.    1:03:19.53

203. 24. M40 110 FERREIRA-CERCA Sebastien 1977 Die Hallodris +30:10.11 24.    1:07:01.90

Altersklasse M45
19. 1. M45 96 LEHNER Martin 1971 D`Sichinger Smart Runners --- 1.    0:41:41.74

31. 2. M45 79 HÄRTEL Markus 1972 Peppex Sports Team +1:58.99 2.    0:43:40.73

32. 3. M45 244 EDER Stefan 1970 Eder RunTeam +2:16.44 3.    0:43:58.18

61. 4. M45 103 QIAN Fei 1973 Skiclub Neutraubling +5:54.67 4.    0:47:36.41

62. 5. M45 343 KRIGERS Manfred 1972 +5:59.68 5.    0:47:41.42

93. 6. M45 184 KERNBICHL Markus 1972 +9:38.96 6.    0:51:20.70

96. 7. M45 344 MEIER Michael 1972 Ski-Club Schwandorf +10:15.17 7.    0:51:56.91

110. 8. M45 322 SCHERG Detlef 1971 +11:23.85 8.    0:53:05.59

111. 9. M45 163 RETTICH Robert 1970 KRYOAKTIV +11:37.43 9.    0:53:19.17

136. 10. M45 260 MUNSER Marcus 1969 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +13:22.93 10.    0:55:04.67

140. 11. M45 259 GESCHKA Daniel 1969 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +13:53.93 11.    0:55:35.67

142. 12. M45 195 SCHINDLER Markus 1973 +13:58.57 12.    0:55:40.31

150. 13. M45 83 ESCHL Christian 1972 Peppex Sports Team +14:24.32 13.    0:56:06.06
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173. 14. M45 156 FISCHER Herbert 1972 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +16:59.84 14.    0:58:41.58

200. 15. M45 247 RAJZER Markus 1970 Läufer mit Herz +24:14.96 15.    1:05:56.70

205. 16. M45 269 RUPPRECHT Alexander 1971 +25:37.28 16.    1:07:19.02

209. 17. M45 279 CSERNIK Markus 1973 +26:58.38 17.    1:08:40.12

Altersklasse M50
12. 1. M50 180 IVAYKIN Dmitrii 1968 Parsek --- 1.    0:40:48.68

52. 2. M50 102 AMTHOR Thomas 1964 Stammtisch Feuchter Monteg +6:15.54 2.    0:47:04.22

53. 3. M50 235 WEIGERT Jo 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +6:17.73 3.    0:47:06.41

55. 4. M50 210 IRRGANG Stefan 1967 Armin Wolf Laufteam +6:20.18 4.    0:47:08.86

64. 5. M50 140 LORIS Ferdinand 1968 +7:04.40 5.    0:47:53.08

66. 6. M50 346 BRAUN Alexander 1968 +7:11.07 6.    0:47:59.75

87. 7. M50 16 FELLA Hans 1967 +9:43.83 7.    0:50:32.51

107. 8. M50 29 BUHL Bernd 1966 +11:49.55 8.    0:52:38.23

108. 9. M50 128 WESTPHAL Gerhard 1967 Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co.KG +11:57.77 9.    0:52:46.45

119. 10. M50 371 GFÜLLNER Florian 1966 SV Donaustauf +13:02.16 10.    0:53:50.84

147. 11. M50 144 LANG Sigi 1966 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +15:10.24 11.    0:55:58.92

156. 12. M50 178 TEUBNER Jan 1965 +15:53.32 12.    0:56:42.00

178. 13. M50 282 FRIEDL Johann 1964 ascholtshausen +18:32.38 13.    0:59:21.06

181. 14. M50 82 FETZER Markus 1968 Peppex Sports Team +19:18.88 14.    1:00:07.56

189. 15. M50 258 RAUCH Johannes 1967 Magic Mushrooms +22:06.84 15.    1:02:55.52

190. 16. M50 339 ZIGLINSKY Jörg 1965 +22:15.08 16.    1:03:03.76

194. 17. M50 151 BLÜML Michael 1968 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +22:43.48 17.    1:03:32.16

197. 18. M50 340 HUBER Josef 1965 Schreinerei-Josef-Huber.de +23:49.48 18.    1:04:38.16

202. 19. M50 65 ZANDER Thomas 1967 nal von minden GmbH +25:48.81 19.    1:06:37.49

207. 20. M50 149 PRACHER Alois 1964 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +26:56.10 20.    1:07:44.78

Altersklasse M55
41. 1. M55 293 ALBRECHT Martin 1963 --- 1.    0:45:37.06

57. 2. M55 342 SENFT Herbert 1961 DJK Rettenbach +1:34.57 2.    0:47:11.63

60. 3. M55 33 SCHWAB Bernhard 1962 +1:50.03 3.    0:47:27.09

72. 4. M55 251 DORN Ralf 1961 Hexenagger +3:10.19 4.    0:48:47.25

159. 5. M55 359 GARTEN Detlef 1962 MR Runners (Maschinenfabrik Reihausen) +11:31.43 5.    0:57:08.49

164. 6. M55 132 ZOZMANN Frank 1963 +11:50.71 6.    0:57:27.77

165. 7. M55 47 KRÄMER Stefan 1962 +11:52.54 7.    0:57:29.60

174. 8. M55 37 BUßINGER Markus 1961 +13:05.79 8.    0:58:42.85

175. 9. M55 233 LERMER Josef 1963 +13:07.98 9.    0:58:45.04

176. 10. M55 48 JANACK Dieter 1959 Lebenshilfe Regensburg +13:10.92 10.    0:58:47.98

185. 11. M55 367 WITTMANN Walter 1963 +16:22.39 11.    1:01:59.45

204. 12. M55 93 BICHLMEIER Rudi 1961 Kindergarten St. Nikolaus +21:27.04 12.    1:07:04.10
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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W 86 KERRES Maria 1996 Peppex Sports Team --- 1.    0:38:13.95

2. 2. W 202 BLÖßL Christina 1993 Armin Wolf Laufteam +4:01.63 2.    0:42:15.58

3. 3. W 81 ELFERS Margrit 1993 Peppex Sports Team +4:32.34 3.    0:42:46.29

4. 1. W35 74 REICHENEDER Cathleen 1979 +6:48.73 4.    0:45:02.68

5. 1. W30 267 RÖCKL Sina 1986 +8:15.13 5.    0:46:29.08

6. 4. W 360 ZWEIER Barbara 1992 +8:37.69 6.    0:46:51.64

7. 5. W 185 STEIMER Julia 1994 Läufer mit Herz +9:32.24 7.    0:47:46.19

8. 1. W45 311 BRETL Martina 1973 Run & Bike Kelheim +10:05.22 8.    0:48:19.17

9. 2. W35 215 NIEBERGALL Franziska 1980 Armin Wolf Laufteam +11:12.02 9.    0:49:25.97

10. 3. W35 99 GSCHREY Eva 1980 SV Donaustauf +11:46.39 10.    0:50:00.34

11. 6. W 142 ZIEGLER Carina 1994 +12:09.10 11.    0:50:23.05

12. 2. W30 19 LORENZ Daniela 1988 CrossFit 4F +12:17.58 12.    0:50:31.53

13. 7. W 295 KONIETZKO Jenny 1991 Team Minikin +12:31.28 13.    0:50:45.23

14. 2. W45 98 GLÖCKNER-PAGEL Judith 1973 +12:38.80 14.    0:50:52.75

15. 4. W35 78 HÄRTEL Isi 1980 Peppex Sports Team +13:01.29 15.    0:51:15.24

16. 1. W50 252 STOEBERL Martina 1965 +13:35.06 16.    0:51:49.01

17. 5. W35 80 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team +13:40.18 17.    0:51:54.13

18. 6. W35 328 SCHREINER Lisa 1983 ATSV Kallmünz +13:44.87 18.    0:51:58.82

19. 1. W40 324 SCHMEIDER Kerstin 1977 +14:00.42 19.    0:52:14.37

20. 8. W 221 BREIG Miriam 1995 +14:03.57 20.    0:52:17.52

21. 3. W30 54 FELSBERG Madlen 1987 +14:19.19 21.    0:52:33.14

22. 4. W30 306 BAUER Simone 1988 Lauftreff Schwarzenfeld +14:30.46 22.    0:52:44.41

23. 5. W30 327 HEINICKE Victoria 1987 +14:38.67 23.    0:52:52.62

24. 3. W45 88 AMELANG Sandra 1973 Peppex Sports Team +14:42.52 24.    0:52:56.47

25. 9. W 219 BERGER Anja 1993 +14:43.01 25.    0:52:56.96

26. 10. W 298 DEKANY Julia 1993 Best Bombos +14:50.60 26.    0:53:04.55

27. 11. W 183 AUMER Julia 1992 +14:51.46 27.    0:53:05.41

28. 12. W 355 MERKLE Lena 1994 LAZ Kreis Günzburg +15:28.37 28.    0:53:42.32

29. 13. W 176 MEYER Sabrina 1997 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +15:28.93 29.    0:53:42.88

30. 14. W 357 JÄNKER Theresa 1993 Best Bombos +15:31.86 30.    0:53:45.81

31. 15. W 288 ASÍN Mirentxu 1989 +15:33.48 31.    0:53:47.43

32. 16. W 123 MANN Sophia 1990 +15:44.74 32.    0:53:58.69

33. 17. W 198 BOCK Patricia 1994 Völkl Immobilienverwaltung GmbH +16:22.81 33.    0:54:36.76

34. 18. W 27 SCHNEIDER Verena 1989 CrossFit 4F +16:28.71 34.    0:54:42.66

35. 19. W 26 WEINZIERL Elisabeth 1992 CrossFit 4F +16:30.12 35.    0:54:44.07

36. 20. W 160 ARNOLD Jennifer 1995 +16:49.46 36.    0:55:03.41

37. 6. W30 165 LEONHÄUSER Britta 1984 +16:51.76 37.    0:55:05.71

38. 7. W35 164 GÜRSTER Kathrin 1983 +16:59.89 38.    0:55:13.84

39. 21. W 117 SCHMIDT Christina 1990 Die Hallodris +17:20.41 39.    0:55:34.36

40. 22. W 230 HAAS Veronika 1990 GC Miltach +17:32.23 40.    0:55:46.18

41. 23. W 167 SCHNEIDER Lisa 1995 +17:32.83 41.    0:55:46.78

42. 1. W55 262 MISTOL Michaela 1959 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +17:35.84 42.    0:55:49.79

43. 24. W 296 MAYER Paula 1997 Jura Automobile +17:37.26 43.    0:55:51.21

44. 4. W45 105 KREITMEIER Katrin 1973 Läufer mit Herz +17:38.45 44.    0:55:52.40

45. 25. W 114 SCHWANK Katrin 1994 Die Hallodris +17:58.98 45.    0:56:12.93

46. 5. W45 341 FISCHER Anita 1970 Spvgg Mitterdorf +18:04.93 46.    0:56:18.88

47. 26. W 76 STANGLMAIR Theresa 1994 +18:25.46 47.    0:56:39.41

48. 27. W 240 SCHIEHLEN Anna 1996 +18:34.48 48.    0:56:48.43

49. 7. W30 237 VOGL Monika 1985 CrossFat 2G +18:35.32 49.    0:56:49.27

50. 28. W 24 HOFBAUER Anna-Lena 1992 CrossFit 4F +18:47.93 50.    0:57:01.88

51. 2. W40 254 LEHNER Melitta 1974 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +18:57.34 51.    0:57:11.29

52. 8. W30 335 WEITZER Cosima 1987 FW Mintraching +19:08.53 52.    0:57:22.48

53. 29. W 274 AIGLE Lisa 1991 4funrunners +19:26.98 53.    0:57:40.93

54. 2. W50 220 BACH Sabine 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg +19:33.71 54.    0:57:47.66

55. 3. W50 253 KAWALEK Petra 1967 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +19:35.09 55.    0:57:49.04

56. 30. W 362 METZ Sophia 1990 +19:49.74 56.    0:58:03.69
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57. 9. W30 111 REJAS Carolina 1987 Die Hallodris +20:05.99 57.    0:58:19.94

58. 6. W45 104 WOLF Karin 1973 Läufer mit Herz +20:48.04 58.    0:59:01.99

59. 2. W55 348 BREMM Sieglinde 1962 +20:52.52 59.    0:59:06.47

60. 31. W 52 BETZ Maria 1994 +21:06.38 60.    0:59:20.33

61. 4. W50 283 FRIEDL-SCHMID Regina 1964 ascholtshausen +21:07.08 61.    0:59:21.03

62. 7. W45 217 HEINRICH Gundega 1973 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +21:08.90 62.    0:59:22.85

63. 8. W35 314 BECK Nicole 1980 Lauftreff Stulln +21:44.69 63.    0:59:58.64

64. 9. W35 139 ISLINGER Kerstin 1981 CrossFit 4F +21:53.71 64.    1:00:07.66

65. 32. W 229 ZUREK Barbara 1994 +21:56.03 65.    1:00:09.98

66. 33. W 3 WITTMANN Julia 1995 +22:24.28 66.    1:00:38.23

67. 34. W 265 RAUTNER Theresa 1992 +23:11.58 67.    1:01:25.53

68. 35. W 152 GÜRSTER Tanja 1989 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +23:20.53 68.    1:01:34.48

69. 10. W35 154 BREIT Bianca 1983 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +23:20.63 69.    1:01:34.58

70. 36. W 94 WELTZER Laetitia 1990 +24:05.99 70.    1:02:19.94

71. 10. W30 95 LINGAUER Sophie 1987 +24:07.84 71.    1:02:21.79

72. 8. W45 44 KARL Doris 1970 Laufscout24 +24:28.78 72.    1:02:42.73

73. 37. W 190 BRAZALES SEMPERE Carolina 1994 +24:36.83 73.    1:02:50.78

74. 38. W 199 LINDEMANN Julia 1993 Die Uschis +24:45.63 74.    1:02:59.58

75. 39. W 200 MEIER Sabrina 1993 Die Uschis +24:45.70 75.    1:02:59.65

76. 40. W 318 FISCHER Silvia 1997 LT SV Pfatter +25:00.52 76.    1:03:14.47

77. 9. W45 194 SCHINDLER Nicole 1972 +25:34.05 77.    1:03:48.00

78. 5. W50 276 SCHARG Birgit 1966 +26:06.99 78.    1:04:20.94

79. 41. W 22 LITTMANN Lisa 1991 CrossFit 4F +26:13.71 79.    1:04:27.66

80. 11. W30 14 RÖSL Carina 1986 +26:13.81 80.    1:04:27.76

81. 12. W30 51 BRÜGGEMANN Steffi 1986 +26:40.11 81.    1:04:54.06

82. 42. W 364 ROIDL Anna 1991 +26:58.55 82.    1:05:12.50

83. 13. W30 261 KURTH Susanne 1986 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +27:05.81 83.    1:05:19.76

84. 11. W35 351 PAPP Mercèdesz 1981 +28:04.05 84.    1:06:18.00

85. 14. W30 358 FARKAS Csilla 1987 +28:04.25 85.    1:06:18.20

86. 3. W40 291 LEONARDI Kirenia 1976 Hotel Best Western +28:12.28 86.    1:06:26.23

87. 6. W50 30 BUHL Susi 1966 +28:26.10 87.    1:06:40.05

88. 43. W 268 DIENSTBIER Cordelia 1990 +29:04.99 88.    1:07:18.94

89. 15. W30 10 BRANDL Melanie 1988 +29:15.17 89.    1:07:29.12

90. 16. W30 331 WOLF Julia 1987 +29:16.61 90.    1:07:30.56

91. 44. W 769 FROSCH Stefanie 1995 +29:20.21 91.    1:07:34.16

92. 7. W50 124 MANN Heidi 1968 +29:27.19 92.    1:07:41.14

93. 12. W35 304 KEIM Maria 1982 +29:36.87 93.    1:07:50.82

94. 17. W30 300 EBNER Sandra 1987 +29:37.04 94.    1:07:50.99

95. 45. W 770 FROSCH Susanne 1991 +30:49.68 95.    1:09:03.63

96. 46. W 166 PRIMBS Michelle 1997 +32:15.42 96.    1:10:29.37

97. 47. W 325 WITTMANN Nicole 1993 +32:57.78 97.    1:11:11.73

98. 18. W30 264 FISCHER Christina 1988 +32:58.26 98.    1:11:12.21

99. 19. W30 64 BARABAS Nicola 1984 nal von minden GmbH +33:21.49 99.    1:11:35.44

100. 48. W 32 SCHWAB Lisa 1997 +33:35.31 100.    1:11:49.26

101. 3. W55 768 FROSCH Petra 1960 +34:07.28 101.    1:12:21.23

102. 20. W30 20 FONFARA Stephanie 1984 CrossFit 4F +34:31.55 102.    1:12:45.50

103. 49. W 249 BALLING Ivonne 1989 +35:52.80 103.    1:14:06.75

104. 1. W60 280 REISINGER Ingrid 1956 +36:10.25 104.    1:14:24.20

105. 50. W 69 DOBLAS Marina 1990 nal von minden GmbH +37:45.05 105.    1:15:59.00

106. 51. W 109 WEIGERT Anna 1994 Die Hallodris +37:55.37 106.    1:16:09.32

107. 52. W 38 PFALLER Phili 1995 +39:16.79 107.    1:17:30.74

108. 13. W35 146 KEIMLING Marlen 1979 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +39:56.51 108.    1:18:10.46

109. 10. W45 157 FISCHER Andrea 1972 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +41:56.11 109.    1:20:10.06

110. 8. W50 150 ZIN Katja 1968 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +41:56.51 110.    1:20:10.46

111. 53. W 370 SEGMANN Jasmin 1996 +44:58.29 111.    1:23:12.24

112. 9. W50 145 SMITH Evelyne 1966 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +44:58.68 112.    1:23:12.63

113. 10. W50 155 RÖSCH Gaby 1967 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +1:01:57.32 113.    1:40:11.27

114. 4. W55 147 JUNGBAUER Maria 1960 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +1:01:58.87 114.    1:40:12.82
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Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse W
1. 1. W 86 KERRES Maria 1996 Peppex Sports Team --- 1.    0:38:13.95

2. 2. W 202 BLÖßL Christina 1993 Armin Wolf Laufteam +4:01.63 2.    0:42:15.58

3. 3. W 81 ELFERS Margrit 1993 Peppex Sports Team +4:32.34 3.    0:42:46.29

6. 4. W 360 ZWEIER Barbara 1992 +8:37.69 4.    0:46:51.64

7. 5. W 185 STEIMER Julia 1994 Läufer mit Herz +9:32.24 5.    0:47:46.19

11. 6. W 142 ZIEGLER Carina 1994 +12:09.10 6.    0:50:23.05

13. 7. W 295 KONIETZKO Jenny 1991 Team Minikin +12:31.28 7.    0:50:45.23

20. 8. W 221 BREIG Miriam 1995 +14:03.57 8.    0:52:17.52

25. 9. W 219 BERGER Anja 1993 +14:43.01 9.    0:52:56.96

26. 10. W 298 DEKANY Julia 1993 Best Bombos +14:50.60 10.    0:53:04.55

27. 11. W 183 AUMER Julia 1992 +14:51.46 11.    0:53:05.41

28. 12. W 355 MERKLE Lena 1994 LAZ Kreis Günzburg +15:28.37 12.    0:53:42.32

29. 13. W 176 MEYER Sabrina 1997 Raiffeisenbank Oberpfalz Süd eG +15:28.93 13.    0:53:42.88

30. 14. W 357 JÄNKER Theresa 1993 Best Bombos +15:31.86 14.    0:53:45.81

31. 15. W 288 ASÍN Mirentxu 1989 +15:33.48 15.    0:53:47.43

32. 16. W 123 MANN Sophia 1990 +15:44.74 16.    0:53:58.69

33. 17. W 198 BOCK Patricia 1994 Völkl Immobilienverwaltung GmbH +16:22.81 17.    0:54:36.76

34. 18. W 27 SCHNEIDER Verena 1989 CrossFit 4F +16:28.71 18.    0:54:42.66

35. 19. W 26 WEINZIERL Elisabeth 1992 CrossFit 4F +16:30.12 19.    0:54:44.07

36. 20. W 160 ARNOLD Jennifer 1995 +16:49.46 20.    0:55:03.41

39. 21. W 117 SCHMIDT Christina 1990 Die Hallodris +17:20.41 21.    0:55:34.36

40. 22. W 230 HAAS Veronika 1990 GC Miltach +17:32.23 22.    0:55:46.18

41. 23. W 167 SCHNEIDER Lisa 1995 +17:32.83 23.    0:55:46.78

43. 24. W 296 MAYER Paula 1997 Jura Automobile +17:37.26 24.    0:55:51.21

45. 25. W 114 SCHWANK Katrin 1994 Die Hallodris +17:58.98 25.    0:56:12.93

47. 26. W 76 STANGLMAIR Theresa 1994 +18:25.46 26.    0:56:39.41

48. 27. W 240 SCHIEHLEN Anna 1996 +18:34.48 27.    0:56:48.43

50. 28. W 24 HOFBAUER Anna-Lena 1992 CrossFit 4F +18:47.93 28.    0:57:01.88

53. 29. W 274 AIGLE Lisa 1991 4funrunners +19:26.98 29.    0:57:40.93

56. 30. W 362 METZ Sophia 1990 +19:49.74 30.    0:58:03.69

60. 31. W 52 BETZ Maria 1994 +21:06.38 31.    0:59:20.33

65. 32. W 229 ZUREK Barbara 1994 +21:56.03 32.    1:00:09.98

66. 33. W 3 WITTMANN Julia 1995 +22:24.28 33.    1:00:38.23

67. 34. W 265 RAUTNER Theresa 1992 +23:11.58 34.    1:01:25.53

68. 35. W 152 GÜRSTER Tanja 1989 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +23:20.53 35.    1:01:34.48

70. 36. W 94 WELTZER Laetitia 1990 +24:05.99 36.    1:02:19.94

73. 37. W 190 BRAZALES SEMPERE Carolina 1994 +24:36.83 37.    1:02:50.78

74. 38. W 199 LINDEMANN Julia 1993 Die Uschis +24:45.63 38.    1:02:59.58

75. 39. W 200 MEIER Sabrina 1993 Die Uschis +24:45.70 39.    1:02:59.65

76. 40. W 318 FISCHER Silvia 1997 LT SV Pfatter +25:00.52 40.    1:03:14.47

79. 41. W 22 LITTMANN Lisa 1991 CrossFit 4F +26:13.71 41.    1:04:27.66

82. 42. W 364 ROIDL Anna 1991 +26:58.55 42.    1:05:12.50

88. 43. W 268 DIENSTBIER Cordelia 1990 +29:04.99 43.    1:07:18.94

91. 44. W 769 FROSCH Stefanie 1995 +29:20.21 44.    1:07:34.16

95. 45. W 770 FROSCH Susanne 1991 +30:49.68 45.    1:09:03.63

96. 46. W 166 PRIMBS Michelle 1997 +32:15.42 46.    1:10:29.37

97. 47. W 325 WITTMANN Nicole 1993 +32:57.78 47.    1:11:11.73

100. 48. W 32 SCHWAB Lisa 1997 +33:35.31 48.    1:11:49.26

103. 49. W 249 BALLING Ivonne 1989 +35:52.80 49.    1:14:06.75

105. 50. W 69 DOBLAS Marina 1990 nal von minden GmbH +37:45.05 50.    1:15:59.00

106. 51. W 109 WEIGERT Anna 1994 Die Hallodris +37:55.37 51.    1:16:09.32

107. 52. W 38 PFALLER Phili 1995 +39:16.79 52.    1:17:30.74

111. 53. W 370 SEGMANN Jasmin 1996 +44:58.29 53.    1:23:12.24
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Altersklasse W30
5. 1. W30 267 RÖCKL Sina 1986 --- 1.    0:46:29.08

12. 2. W30 19 LORENZ Daniela 1988 CrossFit 4F +4:02.45 2.    0:50:31.53

21. 3. W30 54 FELSBERG Madlen 1987 +6:04.06 3.    0:52:33.14

22. 4. W30 306 BAUER Simone 1988 Lauftreff Schwarzenfeld +6:15.33 4.    0:52:44.41

23. 5. W30 327 HEINICKE Victoria 1987 +6:23.54 5.    0:52:52.62

37. 6. W30 165 LEONHÄUSER Britta 1984 +8:36.63 6.    0:55:05.71

49. 7. W30 237 VOGL Monika 1985 CrossFat 2G +10:20.19 7.    0:56:49.27

52. 8. W30 335 WEITZER Cosima 1987 FW Mintraching +10:53.40 8.    0:57:22.48

57. 9. W30 111 REJAS Carolina 1987 Die Hallodris +11:50.86 9.    0:58:19.94

71. 10. W30 95 LINGAUER Sophie 1987 +15:52.71 10.    1:02:21.79

80. 11. W30 14 RÖSL Carina 1986 +17:58.68 11.    1:04:27.76

81. 12. W30 51 BRÜGGEMANN Steffi 1986 +18:24.98 12.    1:04:54.06

83. 13. W30 261 KURTH Susanne 1986 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff +18:50.68 13.    1:05:19.76

85. 14. W30 358 FARKAS Csilla 1987 +19:49.12 14.    1:06:18.20

89. 15. W30 10 BRANDL Melanie 1988 +21:00.04 15.    1:07:29.12

90. 16. W30 331 WOLF Julia 1987 +21:01.48 16.    1:07:30.56

94. 17. W30 300 EBNER Sandra 1987 +21:21.91 17.    1:07:50.99

98. 18. W30 264 FISCHER Christina 1988 +24:43.13 18.    1:11:12.21

99. 19. W30 64 BARABAS Nicola 1984 nal von minden GmbH +25:06.36 19.    1:11:35.44

102. 20. W30 20 FONFARA Stephanie 1984 CrossFit 4F +26:16.42 20.    1:12:45.50

Altersklasse W35
4. 1. W35 74 REICHENEDER Cathleen 1979 --- 1.    0:45:02.68

9. 2. W35 215 NIEBERGALL Franziska 1980 Armin Wolf Laufteam +4:23.29 2.    0:49:25.97

10. 3. W35 99 GSCHREY Eva 1980 SV Donaustauf +4:57.66 3.    0:50:00.34

15. 4. W35 78 HÄRTEL Isi 1980 Peppex Sports Team +6:12.56 4.    0:51:15.24

17. 5. W35 80 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team +6:51.45 5.    0:51:54.13

18. 6. W35 328 SCHREINER Lisa 1983 ATSV Kallmünz +6:56.14 6.    0:51:58.82

38. 7. W35 164 GÜRSTER Kathrin 1983 +10:11.16 7.    0:55:13.84

63. 8. W35 314 BECK Nicole 1980 Lauftreff Stulln +14:55.96 8.    0:59:58.64

64. 9. W35 139 ISLINGER Kerstin 1981 CrossFit 4F +15:04.98 9.    1:00:07.66

69. 10. W35 154 BREIT Bianca 1983 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +16:31.90 10.    1:01:34.58

84. 11. W35 351 PAPP Mercèdesz 1981 +21:15.32 11.    1:06:18.00

93. 12. W35 304 KEIM Maria 1982 +22:48.14 12.    1:07:50.82

108. 13. W35 146 KEIMLING Marlen 1979 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +33:07.78 13.    1:18:10.46

Altersklasse W40
19. 1. W40 324 SCHMEIDER Kerstin 1977 --- 1.    0:52:14.37

51. 2. W40 254 LEHNER Melitta 1974 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +4:56.92 2.    0:57:11.29

86. 3. W40 291 LEONARDI Kirenia 1976 Hotel Best Western +14:11.86 3.    1:06:26.23

Altersklasse W45
8. 1. W45 311 BRETL Martina 1973 Run & Bike Kelheim --- 1.    0:48:19.17

14. 2. W45 98 GLÖCKNER-PAGEL Judith 1973 +2:33.58 2.    0:50:52.75

24. 3. W45 88 AMELANG Sandra 1973 Peppex Sports Team +4:37.30 3.    0:52:56.47

44. 4. W45 105 KREITMEIER Katrin 1973 Läufer mit Herz +7:33.23 4.    0:55:52.40

46. 5. W45 341 FISCHER Anita 1970 Spvgg Mitterdorf +7:59.71 5.    0:56:18.88

58. 6. W45 104 WOLF Karin 1973 Läufer mit Herz +10:42.82 6.    0:59:01.99

62. 7. W45 217 HEINRICH Gundega 1973 Armin Wolf Laufteam Freunde +11:03.68 7.    0:59:22.85

72. 8. W45 44 KARL Doris 1970 Laufscout24 +14:23.56 8.    1:02:42.73

77. 9. W45 194 SCHINDLER Nicole 1972 +15:28.83 9.    1:03:48.00

109. 10. W45 157 FISCHER Andrea 1972 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +31:50.89 10.    1:20:10.06

Altersklasse W50
16. 1. W50 252 STOEBERL Martina 1965 --- 1.    0:51:49.01
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54. 2. W50 220 BACH Sabine 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg +5:58.65 2.    0:57:47.66

55. 3. W50 253 KAWALEK Petra 1967 D`Sichinger Smart Runners +6:00.03 3.    0:57:49.04

61. 4. W50 283 FRIEDL-SCHMID Regina 1964 ascholtshausen +7:32.02 4.    0:59:21.03

78. 5. W50 276 SCHARG Birgit 1966 +12:31.93 5.    1:04:20.94

87. 6. W50 30 BUHL Susi 1966 +14:51.04 6.    1:06:40.05

92. 7. W50 124 MANN Heidi 1968 +15:52.13 7.    1:07:41.14

110. 8. W50 150 ZIN Katja 1968 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +28:21.45 8.    1:20:10.46

112. 9. W50 145 SMITH Evelyne 1966 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +31:23.62 9.    1:23:12.63

113. 10. W50 155 RÖSCH Gaby 1967 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +48:22.26 10.    1:40:11.27

Altersklasse W55
42. 1. W55 262 MISTOL Michaela 1959 FC Oberhinkofen - Lauf- und Saustreff --- 1.    0:55:49.79

59. 2. W55 348 BREMM Sieglinde 1962 +3:16.68 2.    0:59:06.47

101. 3. W55 768 FROSCH Petra 1960 +16:31.44 3.    1:12:21.23

114. 4. W55 147 JUNGBAUER Maria 1960 8 Mumu´s und 7 Lulu`s +44:23.03 4.    1:40:12.82

Altersklasse W60
104. 1. W60 280 REISINGER Ingrid 1956 --- 1.    1:14:24.20


